E= B Capital
=_% Health

APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
HONORARIA

Non-Responsive

2507

2577 |

o
357
2/ |
| D
7
: . £
¥ s
377
e
- ETON
2. 357
I certify that this claim is for Authority business. Non-Responsivg 3.1 | |
_ ' ' : TOTAL HONORARIA |4 | TOTAL KMS
B Code: 201 9000 7410300060 6850000 § _ . transfer toback
NAME (prind): H s vl T TOTAL EXPENSES [$ vl
(p ) firom reverse) / 3 7 ?g’ f‘ﬂ %;
. Code: 201 5000 71110300000 ’ -
SIGNATURE: s oe il %%ws 17(2), 17(4)(9) (i) | I
/ - ’ TOTAL CLAIM [$ 7
| | m‘l\lnn Dﬂﬂﬁnnoiun I .
Date:?{}{bﬁag f%}@%

< %5/;@ o

DATE:

Revi&weg@f@ s el "
_— ‘\‘:_N,-.—:.»,-;r-r‘"?’“ - 1

Authorized By:

revised. March 2004

Date:


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEM BER EXPENSE CLAIM

ms (f omfmm) %Ji :;;X'iiﬁfvﬁ-

-TOTAL EXPEMSES
- {fransfer to fmnt)

o REMUNERAT!BN effectwe March 1 2904
forammanT - _

$165 for up to and mcludmg four hours in any day

$280 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

5447 for over sight hours in any day

‘MEMBER

5122 for upto and including four hours i any day :
$203 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$318 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE 2

38¢ km




APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

o

. v ¢ P
- o £ i ™ o : "y
b
7
¥ ¥
H 3o i .-f i
T — by 3 T ¢ o
o F e DR A EXC £ . fon v
f
s'\ﬁ £y
B

_ . Non-Responsivg
| certify that this claim is for Authority business.
TOTAL HONORARIA
Cede: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000

¥
oy s Ff
e {D Z
TOTAL KMS
Jiransfer to back

TOTAL EXPENSES

(from reverse)
Code: 201 9030 71110300000

s.17(1), 17(4)(9) (1)
TOTAL CLAIM

SIGNATURE:

B

$

DATE: W

Reviewed by

Authorized By:

revised: March-ZGG-é

NOm-RESpoTSIVe

Date:



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) 3 4G/ x s8¢ _ 4 % i 6 i

TOTAL EXPENSES ﬁ‘f} fi f> g"f
(transfer to front) ' o
REMUNERATION effe:twe March 1, 2004
CHAIRMAN

$165 for up to and including four hours in any day
$280 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

5447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$122 for up to and incluging four hours in any day
§203 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
5318 for aver eight hours in any day
MILLEAGE

38¢ km

4




APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

. S . . Non-Responsive
i certify that this claim is for Authority business. _ S s )
TOTAL HONCRARIA | $ {rotAaLkmMs  ~
Code: 201 8000 7110300000 E850000 _ . Ytransfer o back
TOTAL EXPENSES [$
(from reverse)} 5 £ ;,m o
o Code: 201 9000 71110300000 - ‘
SIGNATURE: o O ' AT . [
s T SIT), 17D totaLcLam s
DATE: S W »
‘ .. NON-ReSpPoNnsIve
Reviewed by:___ f ‘Date;

Authorized

revised: March 2004 ‘\\


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from fmm} v 'x.38¢

TOTAL EXPENSES
(transfer fo front)

REMUNERATEON effectlve March #, 2004
[onmrman
5165 far up to and including four hours in any day
$280 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$447 for over eight hours in any day
[MEMBER
$122 for up fe and inciuding four hours in any day
$203 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$348 for over sight hours in any day
MILEAGE
38¢ km 6




APPLICANT COPY

Non-Responsive

Pltal BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIV
HONORARIA

30

3R

i Non-Responsive T 4t
| certify that this claim is for Authority business P o, % f
TOTAL HONORARIA |3 TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 000 7110300000 6850000 lransrer to pack
NAME (print);__gi 224286 4/ .@*7’ e A - TOTAL EXPENSES 9 o
(from reverse) R "
S 17(1) 17(4)(9)('éode 201 9000 71110300000 / 0¥ i '&D -
SIGNATURE: A’/'M"’V/{/ y 4 1
V’éﬁ\ TATAL ~Eoaing g @
A5 / d‘/—
)ate; /R; 2 372 }Z

Qf C8. 57) date:

DATE: -
Reviewed W}///é/ WWM H‘O{Vf
M5

P -‘ﬁ.,s o ser £

vﬁ—wﬁ/{"!n

Autharized By:



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

3
TOTAL KMS (from front) 2 85. 7 X 38¢ jO0%s 57
JOTALEXPENSES § 0% 57 @
(fransfer to fron}

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

CHAIRMAN

5165 for up to and including four hours in any day

$280 far over four hours and up to and including eight haurs in any day
$447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$122 for up to and including four hours i any day

$203 far over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$318 for gver eight hours in any day 8
MILEAGE




APPLICANT COPY

;gidi BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

o
5 ﬂ»”{ I ﬁ;»”ji—nfmy %smw it “‘;{?
2 ’f 7 fif & ’ oF
oo™ Q,ﬁiﬁ-v*ggf&;; ;‘%ﬂwxf - Kﬁ;«yﬁ-"’%ﬁmr
- [ 7}
..f;” ‘\,\”#ﬁ N . N
(e sy | £ e Al
& R F A1 O s, -
o R A S — e

2.

ST ¥

Non-Responsive

I certify that this claim is for Authority business.
TOTAL HONORARIA
Code: 201 5000 7110300000 6850006

L
e ¥-5

TOTAL KMS
Wransfer o back

NAME (print)y__g27 b2t 2 657 8 A n - TOTAL EXPENSES |3 - 57 | .
“t {from reverse) ray'® 5 ‘
,’»:fi; Code: 201 8000 71110300000 [T s IE ;Iggt}
SIGNATURE:__ Tttt 22l dein

TOTAL CLAIM KB

DATE: !

|\|U|PR}1‘Q u..a.ve—‘

Syl {f'ﬁ»ﬂéﬁf A »«M Date:/ /A4 5’{

«amw

\‘?i

M@Mjﬁ,&,f

9

revised: March 2004 %

Daie /

A


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) -2 5. /7 X 38¢
' TOTAL EXPENSES

(fransfer tc front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

CHAIRMAN

$165 for up to and including four hours in any day

5280 for over four heurs and up fo and including eight hours inany day

$447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMEBER

$127% for up to and inciuding four hours in any day

[$203 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$318 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE 1 0

38¢ km




APPLICANT COPY

Health

. “Non-Responsive’

HONORARIA

Capital BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

N

| certify that this claim is for Authority business.  © - Non-Responsivg: .

TOTAL HONORARIA |
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000

TOTAL KMS

NAME (print): £ TOTAL EXPENSES

{from reverse)
Code: 201 9000 71110300000 - |

__ Jransterioback

SIGNATURE: 7). 17(4)(0)()

TOTAL CLAIM |$

DATE: o L s St

TN
EEe

P

Reviewed by, [~ \

Authorized By:

revised: March 2004

T NN RESPOTSIvVE 7



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

K 38¢

- TOTAL KNS (from front)
{transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004
jCHAfRMAN” T -
15165 for up to and including four hours in any day

$280 for aver four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

:$122 for up to and including four hours in any day

%203 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$318 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE 1 2

38¢ km




APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER = -

oAl ks rom romy L X
3 TOTAL EXPENSES
(transfer to front)

'REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004
@A!RMAN' . . =
f$155 for up to and including four hours in any day
[$280 for over four heurs and up to and inchuding eight hours In any day
$447 for over sight hours in any day
MEMBER
$122 for up to and including four hours in any day
§203 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$318 for over eight hours in any day
M. EAGE 1 3
38¢ km




APPLICANT COPY

iﬁigi BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAEM

" Non-Responsive ___HONORARIA

o
F P

- s
T FL
~
sl

| certify that this claim is for Authority business. Non-Requnsive : _ S
TOTAL HONORARIA |'$ | TOTAL KMS
) Code: 261 9000 7110300000 6850000 . - _ . Mransfer to back
NAME (print);__ 20 e it ooy s TOTAL EXPENSES |3 '
(from reverse) § L
e ) Code: 20%t90007H1M0300000 | . 7 T %
SIGNATURE: S T : =
+H4), 17(4 i o
T SHE 000 TOTAL CLAIM [$ i
DATE: AT R M i '

L a Non- Res onsive,’
t@f “} Date p

Reviewed by’ -~ v
: ML ey -
Authorized By: i / > A T

revised: March 2004 f&:} o ‘- {/ -t



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

© TOTALKMS {from front)

 TOTAL EXPENSES
{fransfer fo. fmnt)

N REMUNERA ON - effectwe Maﬂ:h 1, zemz )
JcHAIRMAN
$1865 for up to and including four hours in any day

13280 for aver four kours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$122 for up 1o and including four hours in any day

$203 for gver four hours and up to and including eight hours in any cfay
%318 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE 1 5

38¢ km




APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
HONORARIA

Non-Responsive

E5_% Capital
E=" Healih

L Non-Responsive . ¥
| certify that this claim is for Authority business. o P N Vi23.4 F
ST TOTAL HONORARIA | 3% 5 ey ye
R Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 § . |rensterto back
NAME (print): 57 Pasen] TOTAL EXPENSES |$ 1
3 (from reverse) § 5;5»“‘ ,?gl .
f - Code: 201 9000 71110300000 G2 S8
SIGNATURE: g 1. 17(2)a\i 1
4 OO0 SoraL cLam
DATE:
Date:

Reviewed by,

Authorized By:

revised: March 2004


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

“TOTAL KMS (from front) /2B./ X 38¢

' TOTAL EXPENSES

" fransferfo front) .

'REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

CHAIRMAN

5165 for up fo and including four hours in any day

:$280 for ever four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
15447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$122 for up to and inciuding four howrs in any day

:3203 for aver four hours and up to and including sight hours in any day
$316 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE 17

36¢ km




APPLICANT COPY

gid%;il BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
£

Non-Responsive HONORARIA

7 " g

fec 2/ fo e Tl 5

Coopd &

s o ) ; . y o

oA
s .
5
ol & e L s
4, . I S A
g ;4 6{{“ - bl { o TRl s ]
ol
o . . : Non-Responsive e
| certify that this claim is for Authority business. _ f1E - “ i
TOTAL HONORARIA | $ {otaL kms
Cede: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 § Ytranster to back
NAME (print),__77 AR T TOTAL EXPENSES [$ S
tirom reverse) | ‘)‘%{i{ ['“? 6?
y, Code: 201 9000 71110300000 | ‘
SIGNATURE: L _ | 1.
B s.17(1), 17(4)(g)(i) TOTAL CLAIM |$ -

DATE: N0 '

i, Hom Date:

Reviewed by..

o e f P ATERPISSS
Authorized By: [ -7 // ~ 4 ; Date:

7 -
E&Wf:;w‘”‘” 18{”5 S N’ o L ! f’{@gﬁ

revised: March 2004



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS {from front) _____ X 38¢

TOTAL EXPENSES

{franéfér fo front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

CHAIRMAN o

$165 for up to and including four hours in any day

%280 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

(3447 for aver eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$122 for up o and including four hours in any day

$203 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
[$318 for over eight houwrs in any day

:MILEEAGE 1 9

38¢ km




APPLICANT COPY

Capital  BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
Health Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

(A 2 &) I | N
L TY VeV I S s Lablga, Non-R .| | )
| certify that this claim is for Altherity business. ON-REsponsiv 4‘4@5?&
TOTAL HONORARIA 1% TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 8006 7110300000 6850000 § transfer to back
NAME (print)._gz-} o428 6 #47 &7 e Lot o TOTAL EXPENSES |$ "
from reverse) ¥ S
Code: 201 9000 71(110300000) . Y Voo A ﬁi“’g’”
SIGNATURE: .00 . _
e 5.17(1), 17(4)(@)(roTaL cLam s
DATE: T gt '

NON-REeSPOnSIVE
Date: St A T

Reviewsd by, -« =

Authorized By:

20

revised: March 2004



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS {from front) X 38¢
. TOTALEXPENSES  §
© . (fransfer to front) o

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

PP mmmrer——

[$165 for up to and including four hours in any day

5280 for over feur hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

$447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMEBER

$122 for up te and including four hours in any day

(5203 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$318 for over eight hours in any day

WMILEAGE 21

38¢ km




APPLICANT COPY

Capita BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
Healily

Non-Responsive HONORARIA

[ <5 f{ﬁyﬁ#ﬁhﬁtﬂ
.

Wz,/éﬁ é{ 5 %iﬁf«@“ ,;%éf,ﬁffiu_, o ji@m %Q f
& I 3 i
ey

R R I A s o e

s - .

e i - £ X P ./’,\3} Ok ::}’;,w“ P

- & /"éﬁ, Q,}f o j,«i?,@iﬁ R ,éf ,g-i-?f.is_ ‘Faﬂ“‘f o F
- ¥ i

LA :{Lﬁfa &F <l 4 . ﬁfwm—y‘w~é ué’ineﬂfw‘égwj (:%; i;ég e [

7

e
f Y oy o

xéwhg_m,,?ﬁi'i»x_&«u g /ﬁmﬂ

T Y| A o F o T
.. "t} Lrtr A P L -

[ e . %
: ﬂ;}ﬁ'w;: E nd. :ﬁ ‘ dﬂ'ﬁi ”fuj e ,ﬁf\} ’SC; e u}?

f , R , 4 e
o ) ﬂ,@,ﬁf{éw? L .é%j_..,»gﬂx,-*w;m—-'z.-}‘k;x-ﬁ»f-‘—v«ﬁ-‘ 7 zljﬁ Fr ¢

Non-Responsive arss

TOTAL HONORARIA 1§ | TOTAL KMS
Code: 204 5000 7110300000 6850000 « Yransfer o baik

| certify that this claim is for Authority business.

P o

NAME (print)__ ekl & Ao 777 22 b ens TOTAL EXPENSES |$ e
{from reverse) g (p}& . %
. /; o i " Code: 201 8000 71110300000 )

SIGNATURE: ﬁyé";fsﬁ?&»ﬂ*- . o
“ ) TOTAL CLAIM 1% s

DATE: rwaet 5 [0S 5.17(1), 17(4)()(0)

Non-Responsive
Date:

Reviewed by | d. < v )
o 7 HON
Authorized By: Fitd ff b 1% ) Date:

22

revised: March 2004 s é;;/g


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KNS {from front) (/26 % X 38¢ fl 7

TOTALEXPENSES  § /&0 -/ %
{transfer to fronf)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

CHAIRMAN

$165 for up to and including four hours in any day

$280 for over four hours and up fo and including eight hotts in any day

$447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

5122 for up te and including four hours in any day

3203 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$318 for over eight hours in any day

WHLEAGE 23

28¢ km




APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

Non-Responsive
HONORARIA

T A A

I ﬁaﬁz i,{z;{ﬁ.@%; S’

- .
- L Frgpdt
o e .

ﬁjﬁmfgj zﬁ‘gg{{“’fﬂn’ﬁ ™

PP A

ﬁﬂ%‘ﬁfj

ﬁ@’if%f ﬁ'ﬁj

‘ fszm@'i% s

5 4% L B
47 5577

' AP . o ;
B v PR A L A | SE e F leca g |

el & A T W
e P el & 'q_:;";;gai-";’" R

o f P A

chrga B

S

At g e |
s : E

s 7

 Plent Oz St

| certify that this

NAME (print)._ £ 727} ot 6 AL CT

. T s )
A2
' TOTAL KMS
g transfer fo back

Non-Responsive

TOTAL HONORARIA
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6856000

TOTAL EXPENSES

claim is for Authority business.

} o 4
FE S S

3

SIGNATURE:

(from reverse}

DATE:

. Yy 5.47(1), 17(4)(§xy 201 900071110300000
Pt A e _

e f § ) “"gfe\

25 < s TOTAL CLAWM |3 5

B, | P

s

e
Pl

Reviewed by’
& ]

Authorized By:

7 = N
o Tad —

revised: March 2004



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

ﬁi@v Vi ﬁ-.,(«/’ﬁjj%,%¢£é’p&w@@&f $ oo
. 43 ‘ i
ﬁjgﬁﬁ‘“’/ﬁ? ‘ /< op
e = oe
| e 24| " booo |
N

TOTAL KMS (from front) <2860 X 38¢

TOTAL EXPENSES
(transfer fo front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

CHAIRMAN
$165 for up fo end including four hours in any day

5280 for over four hours znd Up to and ineluding eight hours in any day
5447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

2122 for up to and including four hours in any day

$203 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours inany day
$318 for over eight hours in any day

MiLEAGE 2 5

38¢ km




APPLICANT COPY

125 T

S H
M

S

v

N\

3
T g . ]
Reess
i g D e S

!

Fx)
I

W
1z

W
¥
i
ki

A
f

[T i
T.(...._. Gt m...;.. [N v

H

Best Copy Possible

26


derekwojtas
Best Copy Available


o APPLICANT COPY

HONORARIA

Non-Responsive

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXP’ENS‘E CLAIM

0 O o

" b | A P 37
@M 9| et el Wensdidn, ¥
L 5 | W W : 3507
"5 | GGl e 3d o
(Gt AUsd, Aboid A 3.7
GG 9% | P ";’%;k %

. 20| QAT Lovia il 350

i certiﬂ that this claim is for Capital Health bhsine;ss.' C Non-Responsivi* R@Q 7
o o TOTAL HONORARIA |53 TOTAL KMS

Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000
TOTAL EXPENSES

{from reverse}
Code: 201 8000 71110300000

NAME (print); m Wk s st 10 57—* )-p%,,/

SIGNATUREL" 7 W/g <

TOTAL CLAIM

1147

transfer fo back

@é@ _

SATE: > / S 17(1) 17(4)(9)() $

?ewewedW&WM HO/\S /7 / 3 j
Mo THLA4AT -

Ruthonzed By: ) o Date;

evised: April 2005


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM -

TOTAL KMS (from front) 262 7 xa0s¢ ] Ob-47

TOTAL EXPENSES  § 117

(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2005

CHAIRMAN - '

$170 for Up to and incfuding four hours in any day

$288 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$460 for over eight hours in any day ‘

MEMBER

$126 for up-to and including four hours in any day

$209 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$328 for over eight hours in any day

IMILEAGE

40.5¢ km 28







APPLICANT COPY
=" capital
==_ 20

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

" / C,; | v-{zz’;(/féf, - ‘/Lﬂztff/ém Jiﬁ/}:ﬁ—t/;% 3 o
i_ LA
o . P T .
Contn . (o], /QJU/J Al 557
I H - Pl . —
g % éﬁx—m j /f &WJ&?M
6‘@% 2% | 6 ot %’k ¥
. @m RES Qpd & oz LS 250 | .
'n'-Res dnsiQé' AN
| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business No P ; “2@&’ 7
. o IR : TOTAL HONORARIA [ $ TOTAL KMS
: ' : .7 Code: 204 9000 7110300000 6850000 _ Vranster to back
NAME (pnnt) Vol .&M’f XWE’ el PV - TOTAL EXPENSES _ -
} © {from reverse) )
ﬁ gfy .+ Coder 201 9000 71110300000 !/f Lj?
SIGNATURE/’V%W L
: - TOTAL_CLAIM $
DATE: ”%7 /é / 057 S
Re\.riewed‘g7ﬁ{,&«’:_/44*1_/>4(w )
Auth'orized By:

|-\|,‘n Mnnl‘l\:n
/ ' / | , ' Da‘f’e«/)(;;frffj/jj
revised: April 2005 \\\-—;—0//

Date: j/

30



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

Loy & fﬁjﬁ/&/{@ s S0

TOTAL KMS (from front)f;zéb? 7 | X’40-.5¢ / O 6 q7
TOTAL EXPENSES C $ j/ / 77

(transfer fo front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2005
CHAIRMAN ‘
$170-for up to and mcludzng fouk hours in any day )
$288 for aver four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$460 for over eight hours in any day ' ’
TMEMBER 7
$126 for up fo and including four hours in any day
$209 for over-four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
18328 for over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE
40,5¢ km -

o
-—




APPLICANT COPY

32



~ APPLICANT COPY

Caplta! BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE GLAIM
Health Non-Responsive |

,||‘I|||ﬂﬂ"¥“|; E

HONORARIA

1L a o e A8 (e,
MM/IB MHEAzTH S MPOST U e
Py o . 4 =
Ly & BN ' 10049
May 1o | &eH EBvac T 257 |
taty 13| AT v B sJancE ' Kk
. - 1 P OR AT 16 ELoOutp 367
s L} o STICtT s sn) - 3{7
7 : — [
vy (3 | SPP S , 357 |
A Qe | mMERNDRC AT REHACH 3fo
mwy 25 | BO4<D o - 6S.0
Ay 26| S6H- FpN §.0
Wway/ 3p | C4C 7 h | %0
hrm«b 2L 1 CED s Bo VAL TLF. 357
wity g | Pusr/  ConrexGace o/
| 262
Rt geEe
| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. Non-Responsivp {%g.7
TOTAL HONORARIA | $ TOTAL KMS
. ‘ ‘ Code: 201 9000 710300000 6850000 transfer to back
NAME (printy. _ 44 jaal AAR £ LA n/ TOTAL EXPENSES
{from reverse) ’
. o Code: 201 9000 7111030%000 ;Q?Q '7/ X
SIGNATURE: 44,2‘ et A ég fégdﬁgzt_? (1), 17(4)(9)(i) i
; _ : D 17®@0 TOTAL CLAIM |$
DATE: . \ _ '
‘ ’ — /o
Ne sponsivez / ’g
Reviewed by ‘H’D/\-) Date: /7 Lt {‘ri’ - L /f" %
Authorized By: TN A F : : M\@ i 292 _—” 031@4;44, o /’/éf g
revised: April 2005 , \_/ o o 33 06 2~ i

Tun 4l O%ﬁ



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


~ APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

L ES7rev glforer

$ 738.2¢

TOTAL KMS (from front) . X40.5¢

TOTAL EXPENSES
{transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2005

.........'_5,5% 52 —

$ 24—

[CHAIRMAN
1$170 for up to and including four hours in any day

$288 for aver four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$460 for over elght hours in any day

MEMBER
3126 for up to and including four hours in any day

§209 for aver four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$328 for over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE '

40.5¢ km o QA- |

1293 - 71




APPLICANT COPY

THE WESTIN CALGARY
320 4th Avenue SW
Calgary, Alberta
Canada T2P 286
403-266-1611

MS Margarett Plain
s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i)

Arrival 05/02/05 Room 0402
Departure 05/05/05 Cashier 59
Payment Method VA Page 1
Invoice 426319 Scarwood Preferred Guest #

Airline Partner #

s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i)
The Westin Calgary, 05/05/05

Date Text Room Charges Credits
05/02 Room Charge 0402 189.00
05/02 Tourism Levy 4% 7.56
05/02 Room GST 7% 13.23
05/02 Park-Valet Weekday 20.00
05/03 Room Charge 189.00
05/03 Tourism Levy 4% 7.56
05/03 Room GST 7% 13.23
05/03 Terrace Restaurant 20.19
: ->#402 : CHECK #1144
05/03 ON Dining Room 22.83
->#402 : CHECK #5907
05/03 Park-vValet Weekday 23.00
05/04 Room Charge 189.00
05/04 Tourism Levy 4% 7.56
05/04 Room GST 7% 13.23
05/04 Park-Valet Weekdawv 23.00
05/05 Visa XX/AX 738.39
Capture method:keyed S17(174)ed)  Total e 28239 73835 7
Balance 0.00 3
Room GST 35.69
F&B GST 2.56
Other GST 4.32
Total GST 46 .57
GST Vendor R861336493

Starwood Canada is pleased to introduce the Starwood Preferred Guest MasterCard!

35


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)


APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM.
'Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

Ep [ ; jﬁzx’_?"&,.

A8 o A Cfx

Tapnfe 3 DAL Aea
RS B . R Shn A e s TS

Tupe F s T i i g

RSO M Do AT Al

4

Tl 1 3 COeRT i el e

LLen ET e G P P 5.7
' o e S
) , , T
Vs e 2O Frrisd €70 000 (L rotis fed
)/) r
Traaid 237 T e w1 ok Aot 3.6
AT i M L 7aE C-ﬁ“f"hi,{ - Bl o0
TuNE A3 o s P oo
e Gt AR TE gt i Carid &= R
Tet, #S i S {; o ’ L e
: ,?f(/{ T -.‘;% ‘E{ f‘q—g,«_ 1:3 ¢ P % f,:'/ ¥ f'; "‘V’C/C‘jv ‘%{ ,?
C 3 o & g7 AT ¢ A L
Erp T DG 2 enra S Sl wreeEEad e
N A . . . - vk IS 3 .
1 certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. Non-Responsive i 7’.5
TOTAL HONORARIA | § TOTAL KNS
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 Ytranster o back
NAME (print):_ 54 107G 28 o5 Lo tha TOTAL EXPENSES [$
{from reverse) : L
; Hif 3
Code: 201 9000 71110300600 . T o
SIGNATURE:

| TS, @O0 ToraL cLam s
DATE: : :

o
M\S 244 1075,

36 unO/w 1 205

Authorized By:

evised: April 2005

Date -

s%ﬁ“?ﬂ

g


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


CAPITAL HE

APPLICANT COPY

ALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

R et H /
. 7
Ay 2 eme K vl JIIEE. Ll e § S5.co
TuUunt ¥ S g o, e 6 7. 30 :
Tl TR ! S o
e Zed fa. oo
. t
PR~ 300
— - e
P 3 '"—‘t‘ gv‘ 3
TOTAL KMS (from front) £/ $% S X 40.5¢ J Gé. 2
TOTAL EXPENSES $ el 7
{(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2005

'CHAIRMAN

5170 for up to and including four hours in any day

$288 for aver four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$460 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$126 for up to and including four hours in any day

$209 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
5328 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE

40.5¢ km

W
~ -




4
y
RN

Nt
0,35

7% APPLICANT COPY

1, 4

=
71213
UL LN P

Pt A g, e
e

,-\

pul

3

e #i

v :
S - -+ Best Copy Possible
| S - s —
f l :
i
j; ' PARKING RECEIPT
¢ Date: o{/{ s:/gs"“ , 2005
Amount Paid: £L4 8 252 o (GST included),

by cash for parking at Bell Tower Parkade
GST# 861747707RT0001

it [N S ,{’Y},'ﬁ’xq @
el o ADRRNEED PRREINS
Issuer's Signature:_ <. WA . oo e

38


derekwojtas
Best Copy Available


APPL-ICANT COPY

4!!{ W

1|"I|l|ﬂf:||l|"||

“'Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

ﬁaplltra]l BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

Non-Responsive
| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. 69 7
' TOTAL HONORARIA % | TOTAL KNS
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 Jtransfer to back
NAME (print)._szq 116 A€ET A oawr/ TOTAL EXPENSES [$ '
' {from reverse} ;23 - @-5
: , 5 Code: 20t 9000 71110300060
SIGNATURE: : : ) .
S £ 17 17O roraL cLam s
DATE: o 3 /05 B
. B / .
‘ INOTT-RESPOTTSTVE
Reviewed by: flib~n, _ dig, [\ “Dihig e Date: (ILLg  2/08
Authiorized By: i v m M I 528 >3 Date:
‘evised: April 2005 ) _

3’8@,@{ 9/05.


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


~ APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) _&%. 7 X 40.5¢ 29.23

TOTAL EXPENSES § A%.23

(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effecfive March 1, 2005
CHAIRMAN

$170 for up to and including four hours in any day
$288 for over four hours and up 1o and including eight hours in any day
$460 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$126 for up to and including four houss in any day

$209 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours i any day
$328 for over eight hours in any day
|MILEAGE

40.5¢ kan

IN
O




APPLICANT COPY

Capltal BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
Healt Non-Responsive

~ HONGRARIA
&
L4 ’ f rr—————
: i o g ’ s
ez | Wt Seeab T o - 2y
7 ' , , . . = . — :
: Non-Responsivef -
| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. P 43, Vi
. _ TOTAL HONORARIA | § TOTAL KMS
: Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 Jtranster to back
NAME (prmt) .,/fméf% é Aﬁfgj’r Pl | TOTAL EXPENSES [$ i~ 20 L
{from reverse) ] . ’
Code: 201 9600 71110300000 { ¢ ' O
SIGNATURE:_ 74 MJ % s.17(1), 17(4)(9)() @’6
_ : : TOTAL CLAIM  |§ '
JATE; W ?/} 0

Reviewed by:

e S ' ﬂ@f\& INOTT-REZPON |vc/
%&Q—/ '  Datg / S
Authorized By 7

evi'sed:l-\pri|2005,r u L : ijél{)‘i’f‘fé{@fb



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) _Z/3. 7 X 40.5¢ f 7.0

TOTAL EXPENSES b
(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2005
CHAIRMAN

$170 for up to and including four hours in any day
$288 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$4B0 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$126 for up to and including four hours in any day

$209 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$328 for over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE )
40.5¢ km

42



APPLICANT COPY

Non- -Responsive ”HONORARIA

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

/j&n/ i /é‘” A A /€Z¢4 sereloiti o LBride; 2L
/ B
~ ‘ .
Dot I | Lont [Flna [ .
.{j,é‘?z/f"/cﬁ /P c’w %7(, J&L L. g
Ldepd 1 v 357
L L ivéaaéféazl—t Wweias 4 7 W,rgf—gém 1 700
Aept o | SArry shodkeg + vt Do 2.7
7 . EF
: A%M =L/ Q@dx’! “’f&'zw 24 7
[ ﬁfq/kﬂ,i 5@/7‘ % ¢
: aw)y‘/jr pWVJMbM‘%‘ 5'5‘6;
dept 25 v Loeend J oo
i&?yﬁaé L&ﬁ?i‘} /‘ ,&W B3 o0
citc ;aff Bl d g
PRy PR A -
) T o 240
128 | ek v e AL .
/dkf" 2% fg—N K /’5/7?‘1-'? M | S {
: /{Z” ’ﬁ/f 4 7 it AT fz}w7xg1;/€ Z}? Z ‘y Z
V L i A JY_ A , 1 3
| certify that this claim is forégplta} Health business. . Non-Responsiye %IL
TOTAL HONORARIA | § TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 fransfer to back
NAME (print):_pp, 032 COALET At nd TOTAL EXPENSES [$ O
(frony reverse) . 1
' TIN 740 sV Code: 201 8000 71110300000 L1, ‘—?—9
SIGNATURE, 2, 7} f{/g/fémv _ | |
& ,42/;/ P . $.17(1), 17(4)(9)() TOTAL cLAM |5
DATE: Al 7 29 /95:’

Reviewed by: - ™24 L4 S‘".‘;_'F

4 retro ) |

Authorized By:__ | : M-\% D 335
reviséd: _April'200'5‘ | ) . ) . O‘:/)D’! -
- - - S @@ |4/O

R

/ |
o Hﬁ’fmvw o
Date: // 5

7

Date:


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

L OTy

509.6
TOTAL KMS (from front) j@" X 40.5¢

TOTAL EXPENSES

(transfer to front) -

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2005

CHAIRMAN

$170 for up to and including four hours in any day
5288 for over four hours and up fo and including eight hours in any day
$460 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

5126 for up to and including four hours in any day

$209 for over four hours and up fo and including eight hours in any day
$328 for over elghr hours in any day
i MILEAGE '

40.5¢km

a4~




APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE C
~ Non-Responsive - ' T

HONORARIA

Qelrd | JZwt Feas

Cet 15 | Opte Ceorrt o CZTLm
Qe LT | oo acoent
oot 13 |18 fentletin.

o CHE %MW
|MI§ P~ AQMM
%ﬁ? el focon [ lebatfmrioS
octzs | Pl chix

| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business.

NAME (print)._4z o 6860~  LPra, )

Code: 201 9000 7111030

SIGNATURE:; > 4 “'&""’""’s 17(1) 17(4)(9)(i}
' ' OTAL CLAI
DATE: P r{/ o5 -
z
Reviewed Wjﬂ%ﬂ‘/ How -
| / \ Mis 820.¢4
Authorized By: O ’Zi

revised: September 2005

\og7 /|
TOTAL Kms

transfer to back



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY I

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM | .

e
Lets 17/ /OM{QA,, KA $ $2s”
' ;T 1 p
Aepiot 2o bhosg oo /ﬁ/fﬂ?’ 7 3¢/. 0C
Dot gy /|
=%
TOTAL KMS (from front)  ogZ.) X 40.5¢ o gy _%’5 ¢
TOTALEXPENSES  § Lme=er Z20- 6
(transfer to front) ‘

REMUNERATION - effective August 1, 2005

CHAIRMAN

$176 for up to and including four hours in any day

$300 for aver four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$478 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$131 for up to and including four hours in any day

%217 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$340 far over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE

40.5¢ km ' 46




- R APPLICANT COPY

THE WESTIN |

CALGARY

THE. WESTIN CALGARY
320 4th Avenue SW
Calgary, Alberta

Canada T2P 286
- 403-266-1611
Ms. Maracarett Plain
s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i)
Arrival 10/20/05 Room 1004
Departure 10/22/05 Cashier 29
Payment Method VA Page L

Invoice 459825

Starwood Preferred Guest #

‘Airline Partner #

: s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(1)
‘The Westin Calgary, 10/22/05- :

Date Text Room Charges Credits
i10/20 Room Charge 1004 153.00
ic/20 Tourism Levy 4% : . 6.18
10/20 Room GS8T 7% _ 10.82 ;
10/20 Dest. Marketing Fee 1% ) - 1.53 :
10/20 Park-Valet Weekday : 23.00
10/21 ' Room Charge : 153.00
10/21 Tourism Levy 4% ‘ ‘ 6.18
10/21 Room GST 7% ' X 10.82
i0/21 Dest. Marketing Fee 1% )
10/21 5E (22. 33)5%102’}2
. s.17(1), 17(4)(@)(i) :
1i0/21 Park-Valet Weekend 15.00
10/22 Visa XX/XX ' 403.39
Capture methed:swiped s.17(1),17(4)(e.l) Total 403 39__ 403.39
Balance 0.00 $
) - B
Room GST 21.64 " : ) A5
F&B GST 1.33 _ ““_f”““f“;j
other GST 2.49 - - 234 . ok -
. Total GST 25.486
RB613364893

GST Vendor
Starwood Canada is pleased to introduce the Starwood Preferred Guest MasterCard!

You can earn up to 25,000 Starpoints in your first year. So apply today at
SPG.com/MBNA or ask the front desk for an appllcatlon This offer is available
for residents of Canada only.

320 4TH AVENUE SW, CALGARY, ALBERTA, CANADA T2P 255 .
TEL: (403) 266-1611 Fax: (403) 233-747¢

VISIT WESTIN.COM/CALGARY DR&A?{ 1-800-WESTIN-1


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

derekwojtas
17(4)(g)(i)


APPLICANT COPY

E Capital
= Health

Iy

Healthier People in Healthier Communities Executive Office

1J2 Walter C. Mackenzie Health Sciences Centre
8440 - 112 Street

Edmonton, Alberta
Canada T6G 2B7

Memo to: October 11, 2005
Office: (780) 407-1000
Fax: (780) 407-7161

Margaret Plain

Re: Halifax 5 Confirmation

Thig is to confirm your registration and accommodation for the Halifax 5 Conference

which will be held in Caigary on Oct 20 — 22,

Hotel. The Westin
Address: 320 4th Ave. Calgary, AB

Confirmation: 936635521
Arrival Date: October 20

The conference begins at 5:00 p.m. on Thursday, October 20. Your conference
materials will be available for pick-up during the following hours at the registration desk:

Thursday, October 20, 2005, 5:00 p.m. fo 8:00 p.m.
Friday, October 21, 2005, 7:00 a.m.

;f;g,o@v

Leila Shwed
Executive Director
Phone: 407-6841 Fax: 407-3313

E.mail: Ishwed@cha.ab.ca

Www.capiflzﬁhealth.ca



0008 U] JUROury

¥

£307Eg Jo 20mMm) A1) SUPUEAPY 1§ Xe[EH
00°ZF9 ©00'T9 e

m . , : T[BE] O} SWIOI[I M
a *M0]2q PAISY] SI TOTRULIOUT TOYRNSIFAI 110 4 WnIsodiiAg A105es S1edtfj[ea UeIpeue)) 34, ;G Xeyi[eH]

301BBIBA] ‘U]

APPLICANT COPY

[ ™
R
B

[ ™

AMOUNT PAID

DETAGH RECEIPT FROM TICKET

DATEISSUED  TIME ISSUED
CREDIT GARD NUMBER

1

49





garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive





Ms. Margarett Plain

Arrival
Departure

APPLICANT COPY

THE WESTIN

CALGARY

THE. WESTIN CALGARY
320 4th Avenue SW
Calgary, Alberta
Canada T2P 286
403-266-1611

5.17(1), 17(4)(@)(1)

10/20/05
10/22/05

Payment Method VA
Invoice 459825

Room
Cashier
Page

Starwood Preferred Guest #
Airline Partner i

1604
29

5.17(1), 17(4)(@)(i)

The Westin Calgary, 10/22/05"
Date Text Room Charges Credits
10/20 Room Charge 1004 153.00
10/20 Tourism Levy 4% 6£.18
10/20 Room GST 7% 10.82 .
10/20 Dest. Marketing Fee 1% 1.53
10/20 Park-Valet Weekday 23.00
10/21 " Room Charge 153.00
10/21 Tourism Levy 4% 6.18
10/21 Room GST 7% 10.82
10/21 Dest. Marketing Fee 1% - 1.53 Jﬁ,?b
10/21 5.17(1), 17(4)(0)(i) (22.33) b
10/21 Park-Valet Weekend 15.00
10/22 Visa XX /XX 403.39
Capture method:swiped s17(1), 17(4)(e.1) ~ Total ORI . Y £ o 54
' Balance 0.00 &
- _':—73-
Room GST 21.64" ;%Q 5
F&B GsT 1.33 _
Other GST 2.49 - . 23] . ob
. Total GST 25.46
R861336493

GS8T Vendor

Starwood Canada is pleased to introduce the Starwood Preferred Guest MasterCard!

You can earn up to 25,000 Starpoints in your first vyear.

So apply today at

SPG.com/MBNA or ask the front desk for an appllcatlon This offer is available
for residents of Canada only.

320 4TH AVENUE SW, CALGARY, ALBERTA, CANADA T2P 256 V

TEL:

(403} 266-1611 FAX: (4p3) 233-7471

VISIT WESTIN.COM/TALGARY R CBQ-&[F[J—WESTIN—?


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

derekwojtas
17(4)(g)(i)


= APPLICANT COPY

Healthier People in Healthier Communities Executive Office

1J2 Walter C. Mackenzie Health Scienceas Centre
8440 ~ 12 Street
Edmonton, Alberta

Memao to: October 11, 2005 Canada T6G 2B7

Office: (780) 407-1000
Fax: (780) 407-7161

Margaret Plain

Re: Halifax 5 Confirmation

This is to confirm your registration and accommodation for the Halifax 5 Conference
which will be held in Calgary on Qct 20 — 22.

Hotel: The Westin _
Address: 320 4th Ave. Calgary, AB
Confirmation: 936635521

Arrival Date: October 20

The conference begins at 5:00 p.m. on Thursday, October 20. Your conference
materials will be available for pick-up during the following hours at the registration desk:

Thursday, October 20, 2005, 5:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m.
Friday, Cctober 21, 2005, 7:00 a.m.

17?2/0@/

Leila Shwed

Executive Director

Phone: 407-6841 Fax: 407-3313
E-mail: Ishwed@cha.ab.ca

www.capi@nea!th.ca



Plain, Margaret

Welcome to Halifax 5: The Canadian Healthcare Safety Symposium. Your registration information is listed below.

IS

Event Fee Paid Amount
Halifax 5: Advancing the Culture of Safety 642.00 642.00
’ ¥
}
Amount Due; $06.00

L e e
; -

APPLICANT COPY

DETACH RECEIPT FROM Tirker
DATEISSUED _mmcmmm m_ﬂcmzmma@ TICKET
$ E mm ma o .m s -

EF

CREDIT CARD NUMBER

54



Rt

B

el

i Bt .
: o SRR

S

IR

T

S

i

o
s

S

=

e
S

e
ey
SahrRe

&3
=

CEaiah
e

L

sdsendy
i
e B
& e
S o 5
S

T

Sl

T
¢ SRR
STy S :

: S e
D 3
o o
S S e
LAY

RN

2 M
R
ik
e e :
o

e

e
S
il

N

S



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


Gaema

e

Sy
SRR
o 3 3 i i o
e ; A L S '. S e i e S
e - o S e s s

o

Sl
S R
e e

Eaies
= Chea
S e e s = i : 2 S
T B S gl i s S e S R JEE DA

2 ity
TR e e e e s Gy
SHSUSE 15 2 e
S o o

G
poes

S

et T jat ST & e R
e R = i e S o i R
e I S > e ot 2 St
S s S i S 2 = it

- i 5 T

s

SR R

i LR 5 n. i S s S i r
S S i e e u : i i S
S 2 i : saea o SleSce e o : e 3 2 : G
T 2 kR A 5 poRs i 5 B 5 SRR

Creanis SEB e S e el : S

Lo e

3} S i

i & i _ e o A 3 3 e
T : EiEe : i = e S = Soniad : A s SRR S5 S
s e AR S : S 3 ik Gl 5

ey & e e fas 3 % - G i NG S 5 S
o

Erranml
it S
G = e e
e e B o S S s e
S & i R e T Shdeihy A 3 e T e
iy sl : 5 S 5 ZRrA 3 . 2 S e
Sonieea e Somaia e i S : R e e e Al cobeanes

e

S e , i i Ll = i
g e g s R e
St 7 i

— " s Rl iy i R G ey R

i

SR

7

SRR,

i

o
,

i PR Ry
e 2 T
Lo g s

o
o

L e - Leanin b e S
S . e e i e e

2 e S e 7 SRR
- Sl . - e

o

o i % o s ; 5

i e e aheEanae
E . Seldnaa

A foo e

S

sy ok sy 5 T 2 5 s AR S 3 7

s A = R HEih i A = 5 5 Sl B
SR Ry Comme G R N . ST S : = o R
b il s e e S e e : ol o
G s & s R e 2 i s i g ey
o - - - o

: ; ? %
T T R 3 R e

Ll .

o

S R S e SR % & SRR SR TR
e Y Gt i o S e e e At w
e . : Lo - e

S 3

2

s i
R e S R ey

-
.

Sied
e

e

R

s i % - L e ek e e Sl e

P i - oy Lo i St 5 - S Eraa e i o e
SRR R - LG R LI BT 3 ! i R B : i

e

: caky S e
SR " SRR ¥ e o S . : 2 i e MR Ll
Shisimed i G Gt e S : . S . Y G N e e : e S
P e B 5 e e e i M & s AT

-

A : S E SRR e SRS SeEa R 2 s 2 X
Z i iy : 5 i s el i
ahi i S 4 3 s foo
s s v ko

i
i

i
o

-

b

Vo

o

Sl
o
G

i

G R S

e e

B
N AREEREES

5
e

5

SRt haads

SRl S
Lo S
fa e

P
L






garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


~ APPLICANT COPY




APPLICANT COPY

255 BARCLAY PARADE sSwW

suites Calgary o iemm 12 sz

EAU CLAIRE FAX (403) 266-1300
room 237 oA
AG
GMs Margaret Plain nATe 1 Ve
U NO. PERS. E?
E FOLIO 495190 A
S PAGE L ¢
T ARRIVE 01-DEC-05 11:42 AT
; e]
1130HB DEPART ;f(—DEC_OS 11:2 g
. 122 E
s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i) PAYMENT
[ e REFERENGE & s DESCRIPTION i e : SCHARGES» CREDITS
01-DEC-05 RT237 Room Charge 135.00
01-DEC-05 RT237 DMF 1.35
01-DEC-05 RT237 Alberta Tourism Levy (4%) 5.45
01-DEC-05 RT237 GST (7%) 9.54
01-DEC-05 RT227 Valet Pkg 2B.89 P
02-DEC-05% AX American Express 180.23—fg

***For Authorization Purposes Only*#**
s.17(1), 17(4)(e.1)
Auth Date Code Authorized
01-DEC-05 19 182,25
Total-Due ¢.00-

EXPENSE REPORT SUMMARY

Date Room & Tax Food & Bev Telephone Other Total Payment
01-DEC-05 149.99 0.00 0.00 30.24 180.23 0.00
02-DEC-05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 180.23-
Total 149.99 G.00 0.00 30.24 180.23 180.23-

We have a Service Promise and would appreciate any feedback you may have. Please send to
Ross Meredith at rmeredith@sheratonsuites.com.
** continued on the next page **

| agree to remain personally liable for the payment of this account if the corporation or other
third party billed fails to pay part or all of these charges.

SIGNATURE

For Reservations
Call 1-888-784-8370

Ms Margaret Plain ROCM DEPART AGENT
- _ - The Sheraton Suites Calgary Eau Claire |
FOLIO 4951590 01-DEC-05 237 02-DEC~05 JJB OWNED AND DPEHA‘I?IEE BY ;\USCLA?;SHS%L gl;lEsF{ATING TRUST

59


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)


APPLICANT COPY

) Sher aton 255 BARCLAY PARADE SW
¢ CALGARY, ALBERTA T2P 5C2
Suites Calgary “Fion: s swrsm
FAU CLAIRE FAX (403} 266-1300
room 237 Ta
RATE AG
G i v E
UMs Margaret Plain NO. PEAS. p5100 E¥
E FoLlo 2 A L
g PAGE i - c
T e oo e
1130HB DEPART ¢ 11:22 G

sDESCRIPTION 5]

s.17(1), 17(4)(g)(i) PAYMENT

GST Summary

GST Room Revenue 9.54
GST Food and Beverage 0.00
GST Telephone 0.00
GST Other Revenue 1.89

Total GST 11.43

139445290 RT0021

i agree to remain personally liable for the payment of this account if the corporation or other
third party billed fails to pay part or all of these charges.

SIGNATURE

For Reservations

We are pleased to confirm your Air Canada Aeroplan Program Call 1-888-784-8370

miles will be awarded for this visit. Thank you for your stay

with us.
Ms Margaret Plain ROOM DEPART AGENT
FOLIO 495190 0l1-DEC-Q5 237 02-DEC-05 JJB The Sheraton Suites Calgary Eau Claire is

OWNED AND OPERATED BY EAU CLAIRE HOTEL OPERATING TRUST

60


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i


B
s
]
LAy

iy B

e e e s
N i %

e
CrinERE
NS

Sy
Sl e Elein e el e Teaiia it
e Sy : S et g e

£ S & ol

o P

G
e

P
P

o

S :
e A e
e e
b G : e
S 7 R

A i S oe]
4 e e DT 4 . - > = (R SRR S O

Gor
SR

St S

e

T

B



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive







garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY




APPLICANT COPY

if BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

b odh

} certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. Non-Responsivg igtvfé e
TOTAL HONORARIA [ 3% TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 G000 7110300000 6850000 transfer fo back
NAME (printy:._ /i 7 23u & bt ¢ 7 e FOTAL EXPENSES |$ R
{from reverse) :;fi f;;? . 5_1332" qﬁ : 4
Code: 201 8000 71110300000 1

I, 1740 ToTaL cLam I

s

Reviewed by:Z

Authorized By:

revised: May 1, 2006


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

$
. ) .f’:a.j{ - .: ) A' . . K . . B 1 j‘ - ;
' 5/}}"% o g ZE A o : o £ oo ¢
[ ;:{?C’ o .’f DA " K
LA Y fﬁ' 8
TOTAL KMS {from front) #4<7 -~  x 43¢ PG, 85/
TOTAL EXPENSES § e 25

* ftransfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2006

CHAIRMAN

5181 for up to and including four hours in any day

$308 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

$482 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$135 for up to and including four hours in any day
$224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$350C for over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE

40.5¢ km

»
»



ST u..u F_._a._.,_m@:_m.

009G sincy ¢yl

am ARl TN P NITiod |
vl J4r0) n
wap FOOGER00  ECRZOOO
m“,.%m_:%: g #LOT AN (To)Ww).LT '(T)LT'S

o 900z HY
n “Eﬁ_ ‘? H,, WW_Q ‘& xﬂ w

900260 Yy
i S| AWIL ONY ZLLYO AdRXE

Ay g [RHAG ey

PODQ LY HEnt LELGGE LSD
{-1'2 HOWOLI

| NG 107 e
4R OV NG g B S

NT COP

APPLIG

P£000T oN

sleQ

. \Jm“: Lo_oaﬁ, 4, aen
hvv - ,JC

‘AQI] -|ouas]

F\uJ , Ped JUNCWY

- T “FUeN

67


garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)


e APPLICANT COPY

Payment for Should be
KM2 form Payment for KM2s Paid Paid @
Get/05- KM2 from @ $0.405/  $0.43 Balance
Employee # Name Mar/06 Total KM2 /KM2 Owed

Apr/06 .To
pI\{on-Responswe

62265 Plain, M. 1,269.44 87.40 1,356.84  3,350.22 144060 ¢ 83.76

Non-Responsive

68
5/16/2006Board Members Pavments 2006 2007.xls


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
Non-responsive




garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive





_am%m_ Parking

ot 0002-83
Qw..__. #88731 5638 RTOOOM
Warchine berial #GU060448 1026

EXPIRY DATE AND TIME ZXP 06:07p
HAY amcam

AAY 15,2006

TICKET# LOT#

coowm.wm 00020083 500

$0004.0i MACH# 002 u4:07pm
FOLLUY  INSTRUCTIONS ON - SIGNS POSTED  Purchase T

park 2 Hrs $4.00 7

Guestions/Coliwients
a;: ,wmo nmo E wm

)

3

28

Non-Responsive

1 .

7


derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

Non-Responsive
HONORARIA

"“l;'* L f__%

Non-Responsive | - 4
i certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. i f
TOTAL HONORARIA | $ TOTAL KMS

Code: 201 8000 71103000060 6850000 transfer fo back
NAME (print):_/22 406 4.8 7 o TOTAL EXPENSES §$

{from reverse)
Code: 201 9000 711103000400

SIGNATURE: Lt I T .
7 ) s.17(1), 17(4)(Q)(i) ToTAL cLAM [$

DATE:

Non
Date: ;

Wi oy e
MDD O A ;o
Pl A e Dgter

—— RESpoNsIve
Hln g

Reviewsd b)f_;

Authorized By:

revisad: May 1, 2008



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) __= /2% ¢f

TOTAL EXPENSES $
“fransferto font)
REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2006

[CHAIRMAN
5181 for up 1o and including four hours in any day
$309 for over Tour hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

5492 for over eight hours in any day

'MEMBER

$135 for up to and including four howrs in any day
$224 Tor over four howrs and up lo and including eight hours in any day
$350 for over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE

W
w



APPLICANT COPY

apitel  BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

S R L T T
g L Sl
P

AL B Eli ittt % S e

fo el
e
3

Wy

S KoY
Al doatef B

&

A LT T S
PR L S W= N R Ll

N NP S
FFE e ld o 7

Non-Responsiv
| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business.
TOFAL HONORARIA
GCode: 201 5000 7110300000 B850000

NAME (print)__so fbog? @& ael o 5w pf oev TOTAL EXPENSES
{from reverse)
e Code: 201 5000 71110300000

SIGNATURE:

. sI7(1),174)(@)() TOTAL CLAM
DATE: ..

3

/

$

&

- TOTAL KKIS
transfer fo back

L-J‘n | f

Reviewed by:__ -~ A D

Authorized By:;

revisad: May 1, 2006

Non-Responsive...

Date:_/~ ]

Date:



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

2S5 yane Jipid o éf y

TOTAL KNS (from front) = 55

TOTAL EXPENSES $ Fipcr cxlb
(transfer to froni)

REMUNERATION - effective Aprit 1, 2008
[CHAIRMAN
%481 for up 1o and including four hours in any day

$309 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
[$492 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

3135 for up o and including four hours in any day

15224 for over four hotrs and up fo and including eight hours in any day
5350 for over sight hours in any day
BMILEAGE

40 5S¢ km

~
(@)}



Non-Responsive

= APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

HONORARIA

ﬁ% ----- u j x”ﬂ A
fﬁ\"ﬁ,\ﬁ‘_.»@.-&“gfyzriﬁu@;?m {g mﬁﬁ-@;ﬂ@ﬁu‘ifﬂi@
: i

gl 1 CARE g,
o &

’g!'ﬂ n/%« “i'?@

fe:%.e- "‘:52 R e
ey
7 . " dirty
/i g dertny ‘*%fz “““”Mg g7 LA
[liagllin Wodaginl” s

554,«{# f«»&ef/ﬂ*ﬂﬁwﬁi‘«

v

e
=

i

2 LS

} certify that this claim is for Capital Health business.

< ¥
NAME (pring);_s#zs s B AR 5 ;5;’:%1#5; # ot
. £ e F i *
SIGNATURE. 2 o A S50
o e

DATE:

s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(7)

¢ TOTAL HONORARIA
Code: 201 ORI 7153020097 eas0n00

e

Jetze. ke |
i

.beAL KMS

ransfer io back

esponsl
TOTAL EXPENSES

{rom reverse)

Code: 201 8000 71110300000

TOTAL CLAIM {5

Reviewed by~ Sy

~~~  Non- Responswe =

Authorized By:

evised: May 1, 2006



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

%

A3 e

e

hﬁ«“i A A

AN

7

-

1 ‘f’ *’? 4 . «);é < - . ): ; i i F
ot i nd 2y 7 &Mﬁf@m% - é*@%&;?f’"m‘f P b N
W 2
{j’:‘-‘é- /f»/ ,;# !; ‘f ?zw‘gie‘%i»@w{ f?z L:z,éi” {}?“ %‘
e £ e e . ) ‘a,/ !
(Cped M .;?fa,w@,.:z’/m,ﬁw P e e R A A reh £ Wl 3 /

#* - T e A3
I Ry ~"““€’7§ g
£

TOTAL EXPENSES

{transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2006

[CHAIRMAN

_$309 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$224 for over four hours and up fo and including sight hours in any day
[$350 for over eighi hours in any day

$18* for up to and including four hours in any day

$492 for over eight hours in any day

$435 for up to and inciuding four hours in any day

MILEAGE
48 5¢ km

~N
~N



AP%@@W%T@??ﬁE?w

TE4 6 :ay
(L FRE T

Gar park el el e

Best Copy Possible

UoF a
PERKING SERVILES
GRTEE RIOBIOAGSL

10-04-2006 WD 11

D4 10.00 ¢
Al 0.5

E e - DA 10,00
| . mor
L Ty 138 1644 1955
t ,,“ U 3
Tl ig ?’_s‘,-l E'—*
3 H i P ,{‘_3 i
UNIVERSITY OF
EALB%RTA
‘PARKING.SERVXCES
WERTJET % = : FIAG
Payment Heoeip ﬁg%%é%% %ﬁé§%§§ %§§§
o SINAMORESARET MG MRBRNE ekl ol i 25d O 38564£
Date r S1ODTRE
e
Recsgived 2 6 =1, 28 D8

Remaris s BTAMDE
figent EALE

BET % : BEETIEEES

78

Heip prevent crime. Remave all valuables, Loek your ca
#* See reverse for Limitation of Liability s

38564¢

GST # R10810283

DAILY PARKING PERMIT - RECEIPT
CUSTOMER RECEIPT: $_/ /] &2

ﬁg UNIVERSITY OF

&s ALBERTA

PARKING SERVICES

“.\



derekwojtas
Best Copy Available


APPLICANT COPY

Sheraton Vancouver wall Centre Hatel
1088 Burrard Sireet
Vancouver, British Columbia W67 2Ro Canada

ﬁ@ﬂﬁﬁ@ ‘E}aal{ S@@ﬂ. T 604331 1000 sheratonvancouvercom
SEET - . e TRAVEL ARENT I CHAREE TH N
., Raom 2102
Margaret Plain Rate 215.00
Buksa Associates No pers 1
Foko 244264 EX-A
' Page 1

Arrive 19-0CT~06 16:33
Depart 21-0CT-06

SNATIZ2 Payment V1

[mavE [mmremeMEE | CERCRETION | DREFT CHEGT
18-0CT-06 RT2102 Room Charge 215.00
15-0CT-06 RT2102 Room Tax 21.50
19-0CT-06 RTZ2102 Room GST 12.S%0
20-0CT-06 RT2102 Room Charge 215.00
20-0CT-06 RT2102 Room Tax 21.5¢0
20-0CT-06 RT2102 Room GST 12.90
20-0CT-06 8990 Room Service 27.24
21-0CT-06 VI Visga 526.04-

Total Charges 526.04

Total Credits 526.04-

Balance Due 0.00

For your convenience, we have prepared this zero-balance folio indicating a
$0 balance on your account. Please be advised that any charges not reflected
on this folic will be charged to the credit card on file with the hotel.
While this folio reflects a 50 balance, your credit card may not be charged
until after your departure. You are ultimately responsible for paying all of
yvour feolio charges in full.

Thank you for choosing Sheraton Vancouver Wall Centre! We look forward to welcoming you
back scon!
** continued on the next page **

I agree to remain personally liable for the payment of this account if the
corporation ar ather third party billed fads to pay part or all af these charges.

Signature

Margaret Plain
FOLIOC 244264 18-0CT-06

Meamber of Starwood Preferred Guest? Tise Shieraton Vancouver 5 mdepent?-ﬂgo-cned Ly Wall Financeal Corpiiation and operazed tnder & heense 1ssaed by The Clackin das Potel Limited Par trerst p



pEE—

APPLICANT COPY

Sheraton Vancouver Wall Centre Heiel

1088 Burrard Street

Vancouver, British Columbia V&7 2Ra Canada
T 6043311000 sheratonvancouvercom

R S R e _ TRAVEL ABBNT/CHARGE T ———
B Roqm 2102
Margaret Plain Rate 215.00
Buksa Associates N0, pers 1
folio 244264 EX-A
. Page 2
Arfive 19-0CT-06 16:33
Depart 21-0CT-06
SNATIZ2 payment VI
maTE | EFETERCE | mmmemeTen | oEmIT oRecuT

GST Summary for your stay:

Room Revenue GST 25.80
Food & Beverage GST 1.18
Phone/Fax/Copy Services QST 0.00
Other Revenue GST 0.00

Total GST for your stay: 26.9%9

Sheraton Vancouver Wall Centre GST Vendor #

| agree o remain personally llable for the payment of this account if the
corporation or cther third party bifled fails to pay part or all of these charges.

105576383 RT0001

Signature
As a Starwood Preferred Guest vou have earned approx 738

Starpoints for this wvisit

s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i)
19-0CT-06

Margaret Plain
FOLIO 244264

member of Starwond Preferred Guest?

1ha Sheraloy bancoiver s :ﬁdepe&Of owned by Wal financ 3l Corporation ard operaied vhder 2

conge issued by The Clogkiower Hovel Lo Lad Parinessh p


derekwojtas
17(4)(g)(i)


3

APPLICANT COPY

“Wor1aAsem zansues “1adinued A p atsiuew ej 12 SiNosucy

NP Uatua)bal ) Jns syEsp ap snid ualqo Jnod “§ GO || UOJAUS.P 153 xid Sop 31qUIasua
ap Jnajen &7 '5anda sajqissiupe suoediaied ap suquiou np Juepuadap Jaubeb ap saaueyn
52 "aalixa 152 a1e3ualua)bzs Lonsanb sur) snid no sue g| sp sabie epeuen NP SUBPISH
XNE [JSAN0 155 32 900Z 1911Rf | £ 81 2ujuie) 85 sunoouea a7 -2notebngo 198 u jeyne unony,

"Wedap ap s9iELLG) Sep wonnoRka] aseLlied snod Jedap 2 jusas 1g]
Za55e "3QX|| 19 B U BIN2Y BUNDNE IS 'No snapiadsusn) ) Jed agxy inay ) & wodasge) e aatiep 3
‘safinee Juos 1nb sa11A N0 3213Ua P *#10s 5P SUALINDOP 53 SN0Y JaUBsad 3 ‘ssbekon 3p Auglew

Ua saje|uaaLIanoR suonduasaid sa) S31n0) B 2alluojued as 8p Snudy Juos siebessed <o

© “[4nayiodsues; 3y Jed saoe)d
530 NOILVAYISIUHNG & 2p ueynooap snja un puasdwes #]83] 19] €1 B JURLLISLLIOIU0D "BITIUR
no sWaILE]BR1 ‘5jue) 535 2p SajusuLed SUOHISOds|p Xne e RULIOWLE) ‘BBebieq IN61 NO LG J00)

‘swuosusd a0l Y3 YOJSNYEL 30 HISNTH 3G H0HT 31 3AdISY 35 dNILHOLSNYEL I

“ajuasgud g} ted sapyndns seyepow sap anbuoaianb uomsadsip sun

Jawddns e no islypow e ssueIne 1se.u Mmapodsuen np Jueluasaida) no psodad qusbe unomy -

sanuepuodsallon sa) nod yqesuodsas
SUNJAE SLINSSE U NALIDCSUR.] 37 "SUOIKE SAUINE P NG SINaH00SURI) SAINE P DaAR SUBHRIGSYNS
S3p aute) ap 'SIAEg.d SUBS HOIP @] MRSy 85 Unapodsued) a uabessed ne JUUDP 105
au seaad un nb sues unayodsued) np Lied e) ap suoned|Ipow ap 12[qo ) &ag) Juaanad sinajepu
$9] 12 SUCHEUNISap $8) "s)gLIe S8} "edap ap saunay S3) pusidLuod inb 23 ‘saueJoy §8) Snoj|

‘safiefieq ap unanng np Inajiod ne siwau uoess sasibana sebebey 587

'siueluasaldal 15 Sasodald sjuslie s9s 18 unajodsue 3] sed Jodsuel op uafow aunwod
#san yeuedde] ap anelpudold np Jo Inapndsuel) np siuejuasaidal 19 sgsodzud 'sjuafie sap

Igig ) suep etas 13 e esanbridde 5 unapiodsue np g1IgeSUOdsa) 9 BIWIN A UDISN)IKS BIND| ©

Jallaep 20 op Juewasaudad ap sy g,nb 6e 1 anapodsues
ajime un p saubi s8) Jns Janizays e Hodsuely 8] Jnod 13119 un JPwa !nh Jnayodsuel) ury

vonesgdo anes
UM AL FPISUOD AUIRLL 3D Ino] 2135 || 'simapiedsuel) sinsismd sed anpsage Yoo sauzsad
S3P NM3A U3 JFIND2KA § 1edsuRI} 3] 15 INEleNPULY N0 Ja))IG ) NS uassiesed 1nb SereD JUos AU
3p 2UEBLINY Ap SANUSAULD $312353 3] “JAlG 91 s afiauge U Unayicdsues) ng LY NP Ig0
& yueanby wedop ap podoisge) ap 8)jso 158 Unsjiadsues np 38Sa/PR ] LinaItodsUR) NP JUBURad
Jue) g suep puednfil eaBsur wou o) Jeng 31 ans 96a.ge ang Jned Lswge JnaLedsUER NP WOL 37

‘B (7 Jassedan sed yned au
a)nwnd spjod 8} JUOp LNJBYD SaseA xnep JausiBasua aue) Jusinad (525004 S]0A 3p SAURILIBUWE
SUGHBURSIP 3] JUENTOUN SISNOU S)0A 8P SUOIIBUNSSP 52D 19 BPRUET 3] 31jU8 JUabeioA Ink
supfiessed 527 *Dy 7g 19ssedgp sed 1nad su aieun spiod 3] Juop URIEL SosEs XNap-sEasiBaua
2iey JusAnad sIUM-SIElg S8) )2 BPeUR] @) 24U nd Epeuer) ne Jabedos inb siabessed 5o
"uy sud B oz o) Snber e 21ep ) ap sinol vz s9) suep sgsodap 2119 on sued B SaBebEy
s9p apiad ) Juenjoul 'se s9) snup sueg safiefieq se) nde) B Jabessed & apenbe; 2 2jep ] 8p
s |7 ) suep sasodgp 2U19 Yop S1LiRd B "pagsel ap sea 3) sueq sabelieq sppsap uondaoau g)
ap sunaf ydas 53] suep ‘plej smd ne ‘je sebewuop sap 1usU B) sgude Jnapodsuey np sardne
[E12p SUes 11152 Jed agsadap a1 yep ajure)d aun 'sefiewuopus saBefieq ap sea 5) sueq sgale
21304 yns b @unay] suep aBewwop no apad ano) 1ojeubis snou e “sumed 3p sebefieq
53] suep saoejd aig sunalnel Jasop $NSSAP-10 SoLLIONUAW Se)E sa7] afiefeq np 321 un p no
211enb ap “uaugyul ey un p Juennsay ssbeunuop say aned JMigesucdsal aunsne swnsse u
1arisap “sensiBauus vou no sansiBalua sabefieq sep Suep s3oeyd A|qRIqUWAS 3)00T N0y ne
SHISDURLH S8 SAUNLING] 53] 's3)intujue 53] ‘seunjuiod Sa) "sudjjnueyes sa) ‘abefon ap e saneye p
SIUBWNIOP S3) 'saqelsofipy sumee se) ‘susueflie) ‘anbiuonpee no 0BpIA 12MDIEWE 3] "sojoyd
sliztedde sa) xnollq 53 yuabie) 'saiqessued saaiuap say 'inalen 9p saIVe 53] ‘seibe sepnle
53] Jnod JNIGESUadSal BUNDNE ALNSSE U JOISap XNEUOIRLISU| sjon sa) anod wapioy Jed
12 auuosiad Jed (510} xnengds sbet ap sy0ap pOGL B 12 SInBLRIL S\on 55t Jnod WapW 1ed 5
auues.ad Jed § )57 & a9YLLI 153 ateae no siad woiannsap nod yerisay, ap snigesuodsal e

“prefia 190 & suossaDe 3010435 ANnnE N0y ap Ao Lodsuesy ap JUSWNOOR
jussaud np njiaa us sebieBeq ses 1a Jabessed s} epodsue ap yuafiseya a5 no wayodsuey inb
SUaLBe singlodsuen o) sroy aubisgp « Inapadsues » 2w o) ‘ajueibsiu) aised oy sjurel
SIAR 53] 32 SUORIPUDD 531UBSUd 59) Juop "sabelieq ap una)ing a) )2 wewsanbiequie p awnaop
21 ‘afiessed ap Juawndop yasgud 2) AuBISIP « 11T » SuLIey 3) Yeduod wasaud np suss ny

i

SIIVEVE 530 L3 SNIIE 530 'SHAOVSSV SAA 1HDASHYHL

‘BpURLIAp JNS 19153 3R XAEAUNY XNRE SNUA)Q0 I
iuaanad S1UBWINIOP S32 2 Stule|huaxa S3(F uafiueya) 8 epeue]) o) anua snjoaye sabeios sa)
nod13¢158m 8 /18] JOPIOGSURI B) N0 JjLB| S3LIEY;) |BUONSULAILT 3} N0 BREUEY e Siujcd xABp
anua sanoays sialen 53} nod 1arisam 6p JUEE MSBUING 2] JANNSUO3 jUdWUa|eba Zadnod snop

“I0218(}58M MMM ZOYSTA NO
13rISap SN Sap aaua J3dng 7849954 (/8 | N SIRY) SURS Z8jadde

‘sjuaiizyfiasis ap snyd 1nog

“|BUCIEUIEY 13 aneudiul iodsuei ne jusnbrdde s [xneucgeussiu
15 5JRalIgul S10A tnod S)15e) S3) JURLIBIUOD WBwa)BaJ] Sy1ie) BUGHEUIA| pue
onsauwagg np sejeigual suoipuod sa) s2ino) anb 18 10 ap auy e yuanbidde s seyqeondde
SSIRUCIRLIBIUI SUONUBAUCD SHN0] Rb I3)0U ZET}NaA 'SI0J3IN0] 'SNOSSAP-13 EECRILTE]
SUORIPUDD S2) SUBP 35 |RI3UIE 20108 NS JuBANLI 35 S3)agueb suopuon sewiews)
"SNoA 51989 eb3) spqesuodsal anjou yusuw) nb suorsisoid 53 sudwon £ ‘sejelaush
SUOIIpUOD sajueNodWI P JUBUUSITUGD SIUBLINIOP Sa7) 1erisap Jed shand [sansugul
s10a dnod s{luey 58] JUELIAIU0S JUsW2|BY) J1Ie] DNS3LUNQ 8] SUBD SAIIUOUT UGS
EPEUR] NE ualli3nbiun Lodsuel np 24440 19115944 sepjenbsa) snos sojesaush suonipuos
597 ‘sejgenyjdde s3jpuONeUIBIU SHONUBALOS 53] usjas Juanbndde 5 syue) 530 ap sejesauah
SUDNIPUOI 537 "BPEUE] NP Spodsuel) sap aouy)n ) ap seudne [sd2112]U0d)SUE.] 5104
Jnod sj11e) $3] JueLIeoUoD JuaWws 534 JUBY JBpioqsuel] un e [XPRUDIBLIAIUI SASNOU 510
4nod 541181 53] JUBUIEIU02 WWaWa| B3] yue) Japteys jeuoneussiy un gsodgp 1uawaebs e
127153 "|2U0NRUIBIUI oA v p paoq g saaBessed sina) ap je Yarisaw sudwios A ‘suause
sunapiodsues) sap suoi1ebngo 13 5110.p 58 1uss5iBoU S312UDNEUIBIU] SLUOUSALOS SINaIST4

SIAV

81

L i Pass
et Boart
o W&? tJe )

pasn ¢
JLBNIED

e el G R ,,\
Lt

Ajuo og

BAISSIN
ua 5338
aso1) 2l
UMOLS 3
a3 Ul Yy

Jo sanaid |
UBBMIIG |8
paroaya g

8yy alep 3
Jayie pe ut
Uiis apeL
'15818) Ayl 1
30 151t U
befibm oy e 4
sheme pjnoc ¥
WU} §Nnses
Jo sydisasnu
'SUBWINISU|
*Aatiow Buipn
JAAELL JEUDI " 3
000'L pUE an  pyanaid s EOHORTON \

40 550) ‘uonan

oyalayY R o
Auieo 03 syeuap -
-mnba s afen.
puEUBNsop B
Fare

Y 1N
e MU N

S19 1530 10 epeL ECUR]_W TA}E 7 .
%S{T st {#866112632)

{
TRUOGRLISIL pUEIL, d £
SWHD] |18 PUR ME] 3 ¢
aseayd UsAsmaH ML
puUe SULI3) 353U {T
'SUQIJIPUOD PUe S
Y2lym lig] alsaw
187ISEMA YIIGM J2pU
Aue ) aelqns Adde
UBIPEUEY) 3U} UM J,
SBY 13()59p4 B AQ @
SABLLIED d1E Lo suoljet

B Taah” B
(i oAt 92
i?,e'm'}; 'éi‘c?}aﬁneis of 11

rovided
v on siost of

..... T

e U

HHEHAG

02 . 150

sejng
b=

< gy
O

'
Je
Wl
0
4

P ALTEE

117.00
18.00
5.0

5.0
5.0

155.1

o seathack T

gy Bell Expn?;:.as\!u,

westdet s N
on T31-T00 ajrerafl



ny APPLICANT COPY

i{  BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
' Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

ol b Y.
1
T - E TN it o
L ,;":;; !'é{’fm £ Lad B ETwE <y St s ;’i ey
! . ! Fer el 53 i -
e ok i e . ! _
e V.t [ f‘m St gt TR ed e i "
N e,

2 p e ™™ i oty o
ALt P B ;
[ - < Fed Aaled i
£ S TIAC I AT iy g oW,

ﬁfw“ Vi G AT o T Bes s 6. R

. 3 i Fagi - .
HeaA ANNTS  Sridriie v v
o & et O ‘ W, O

wood . S | AT B e

Wi
A
e f

[ S S ) B R e
LAY A o TR L St e A

w1 T8

ou. 2o | CHIC mnTE ', g

o O SO e 7 T S
3 ) Fi1 SR = o
CopdenilenGG A2 o F eyl

A s {“;*E Iz f"u/ . F‘f"m%f';;m’ LA e
- '7{: = .'r:,:?j-;:“ &, .

Y,

Non-Responsife

RIS
TOTAL HONORARIA 3% | TOTAL KMS

- Code: 201 8000 7110300000 6850000 § :;gy@rm back

N r .; - 2

Ao oo TOTALEXPENSES 5  _, .

p {from reverse) E % %f‘ f L Lff
y Code: 201 9900 71110300080 ;k‘;

SIGNATURE,." 7 2o ot 0 , .5:17(2), 17(4)(9)(i) (L

#,x Ry “OITAL CLAIM |8 T

DATE: AL e | Fel

I certify that this claim is for Capital Health business.

NAME (print): f;f s 8L A

| i Non- Responswe

Reviewed by;-

Authorized By:

. ’ . '4, S
revised: May 1, 2006 8 e hY



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

s 7t Pt (geied anndls Son

| TOTAL K'M'S.%from froht) M X 43 ¢ R

TOTAL EXPENSES |
{transfer fo fronp) -

REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2006

CHAIRMAN

$181 for up to and including four hours in any day

$300 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

$492 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$135 for up to and including four hours in any day

$224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$350 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE

40.5¢ km 83




APPLICANT COPY

iTU "'5(.'

i

Gﬂt

Roptyt B9

70 28 LES A DD T::fﬁ’l T3 u,

..’..{} 3“’&‘}1 1?!1” T.ﬁ iﬁ;‘! ..rj
Tith K08

v Rate § A7

i*? g Tax  § f%i;’t‘{

ptal fee &
Ff D 8 - 7

fu.u farety $ Eqﬁ}

fhange '3% § 00

T v

[OWE  AGAIH

84



RDoo b APPLICANT COPY

Non-Responsive
HONORARIA

ital BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

VT b | RerRemsr 29 4

ez 7 |5€C H £daq %

Oz € | RoLiey T '%57,;7 j

e, il CHl  Sr b4r8c7y %.
p o Hg > P
okt

DEC. R GLEnNROSE — Seyey 24,

_ ';?5;:7& P TR 5

Der, V| ciry op ST Aussrer 3.

. SO p@&ef‘.\? T~ :33’:7

per. | act X A PAR T

OCT. 1§ Q.“E‘@M R U

| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business.

NAME (DFint): g s8ud & Ak 5y Plphra)

5. 8 7 Non-ResponsiV

TOTAL HONORARIA
Code: 201 9000 7410300000 GE50000

240-

TOTAL EXPENSES

SIGNATURE: __Zotr aun A /

{from reverse)
Code: 201 9000 71110300600

DATE:

$

e _ 7( ]:/y@)?(l)ro'rﬁql CLANM

M{/aé

- $ “TOTAL KMS
fransfer o back
$ . e
DA JE 4 o
N

Reviewed by’

W

\uthorized By:

TR SRkt

evised: May 1, 2006

4
v/l

Vs DY
L " 8

Clep (N EODate

Non-Resp
Datey /0, ~

onsive .
& i



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

h TDTALKMS {fmmfmnt) ;«4’@ x43¢

FOTAL EXPENSES
{transter to front)

REMUNERATION - effective Aprit 1, 2006

CHAIRMAN e

5187 forup 1o and including four hours in any day

:$3€39 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

%492 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$135 for up to and including four hours in any day

%224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
15350 for over eight hotirs in any day

MILEAGE

40.5¢ km 24




*

APPLICANT COPY

Best Copy Possible

Host: 105 -

k H i
R " i
E‘E,L!L £ i Fahivd
4
Fas

Grira e

i 7 o i K e . )
B0 ¢ ' { Wit o : o i
i i, P

feder T4 84 - o

boai
8.47 P T
SRS ; i
; ;25_ Paiped



derekwojtas
Best Copy Available


Az{O5-a7

13:22

APPLICANT COPY .

“d&eF

P BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CL AIM

Non-Responsive H_ONORARI |

NO. 973

Faz2

\d 2.
en 12 S v f0
L /S A7 /J
‘ /6

Aliigesrn. QH It

Py S5 7
_‘;{’)‘7‘47 4 P /WQM /M _
. /g 5. 7]
%t?u? o ,;Qf A Cprzan. f?{ | El
Non-Responsive
. u - : i
J certify that this claim is for Capita 5_ Non-Responsiye R
' ORARIA |'$ TOTAL KioS
B 00 6850000 Lb-énsfer to back
NAME (pinty__/27 (4 & A8 &7 7% odond TOTAL EXPENSES |$
. {frarn revedse) o )
N _ _- PL,/ . Code: 201 9000 71110300000 N ’
SIGNATURE: f A , .
7/:7/ - SO0 vorar cLam s -
DATE: Tobe 5107 |
) _ ! - 7 ! - Non«Res onsive- m
Reviewed by -7 o Lo o b atisq i H\N\) Date: P -

Authorized By:

ravised: May 1, 2006

MIS (O\% C?CD Date:

wsﬁ? 1) 9


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


NG, 879 PE3

F2. BS./g 13-; 2 , o APPLICANT COPY ' e

Y [

it

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (fromfront) 25, X 43¢ P I I

TOTAL EXPENSES - § 4 ¢ «wr ./
{transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - affactive April 1, 2006

CHAIRM AN

1871 for up to and including four hours in any day

$308 for over four hours and up to and inciuding sight hours in any day
$452 for over sight hours in any day

MEMBER

$135 for up to and including four hours iy any day

$224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours In any day
$350 for over #ight hours in any day '

MILEAGE 89
40.5¢ kmt




St

Non-Responsive

APPLICANT COPY

soital  BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

HONORARIA

' -
St S
S
(A%t 7 2
P

S -
A i«-&»’éﬁ‘?- [ W . o 27 By T

R P i o o g A
Lgega} s % e Sl (L At P gy

i

L S
Vs i mf B A Bt Y }';Ef :
. ]

- o 5
Y 7o ,f'"ﬂ?’@,,{{c,{/ Ay, -

i
e . g

. o J{{_’L; A

i N % B

(Bon 12 e

.

| certify that this claim is for Capital Heaith business.

NAME {print).___»7} ¢z b &6 4l 07 e Y,

E
SIGNATURE: "4 e, o o/ 7 o,

DATE:

* Non-Responsive
TOTAL HONORARIA
Code: 201 900_0 7_1'10309006 6_85!?0_00
TOTAL EXPENSES

{fromreverse)

Code: 201 9000 71110300000

TOTAL CLAIM

3 TOTAL KMS
transfer fo back

$

5

Reviewed by:

Authorized By:

revised: May T, 2008

90

NUTT RCQ}_}UI TSTVT

Date:

Date:



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) 50 =

TOTAL -E_XPENSES 5
{transfer to fron) =
REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2006

CHAIRMAN
$181 for up to and including four Fours in any day

$308 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$492 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$135 for up to and including four hours in any day

15224 for over four hours and up to and incleding eight hours in any day
$350 for over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE

403.5¢ km

(o]
xS




APPLICANT COPY

Non-Responsive
HONORARIA

£ S s
AF AT s, T @ o L el ] <
e A i L e

‘{‘:» ~f g
[
P

e oo h
Pl 3y

Depe
LT
A e

L T ; P N - § N L .
2 SR Vo K= R 2V NG S

- ET
. S =
g P g

R S A
3

3 i o P i |
A S A ‘Mﬁ{fﬂgﬂ,ﬁmf&%mﬁf_%,_f‘;:»m,,-;' R A “M.j} ) f

I

Jodee 20} #mICLE e

I certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. Non-Responsiv Fi L
TOTAL HONORARIA {§ TOTAL KMS

Code: 201 2000 7110300000 5850000 |

NAME forint): Aty 2 3oL, AC 07 7w dov ol TOTAL EXPENSES %

{fram reverse)
Code: 207 5000 71110300000

o " SI7(), 171 rorTaL cLam S
=-‘ "% . e ;}"’N B

DATE:

5 Non-Responsive

Reviewed by: Date._

futhorized By: W

evised: May 1, 20606

Date:

s } fd//

7L



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

A o
el ::f‘;”

e

TOTAL KMS (from front)

. TOTAL EXPENSES

S ranstertonony /G -

REMUNERATION - effactive Apiil 1,2006°
CHAIRMAN '

$181 for up to and including four hours in anyday
$309 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
5492 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

:$‘i 35 for up to and including four hours in any day

5224 for over four hours and up io and including sight hours in any day
$3850 for over eight hours in any day
(MILEAGE

40.5¢ km

¢
w




>
o
O
@
T
Z
<
S}
-
o
o
<

94



Non-Responsive

| BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIN

APPLIEANT COPY

HONORARIA

Frg . <7 & & w{{ 5
- ; o7
Pl A x&%{» Jf R

| cerify that this claim is for Capital Health business.

NAME (print).__ #52 i<be o AT o™ e 4 s

SIGNATURE:_ ~Z 7

DATE:

“Non-Responsiv
TOTAL HONORARIA |$
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6350000

i
TOTAL KMS
Yiransfer fo back

TOTALEXPENSES |5 . . |

(fram reverse} i F b
Ceode: 201 SCDO 71110300000 '

STechs

TOTAL CLAIM |$

: I\Inn_Rpcpnnqi\/p
Reviewed by: G e e Date:_
. = S
Authorized By: k~4€‘—ﬁw e Date:

revised: May 1, 2006

95


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (fromfront) 4/ 5. / X43¢ . [5.7

TOTAL EXPENSES  § /¥ 77
- {transter to front) | B '
REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2006

(CHAIRMAN
[$181 for up to and including four hours in any day
$300 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

.‘$492 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

5135 for up to and including four hours in any day

$224 for over four hours and up to and including eight howrs in any day
$350 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE

40.5¢ km ap




.
i
e
e

R Al 3

s i S

i
R

i

e A AN s %
Sannsalige : S Smiiana sl AR
& S o i A
o

. Uh e :

G
S
e R

S

S s

s s :

T
: e

e

i i

2019600 711

e

S i



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive





tFLF vmmmhm
HiTH ﬁxwqumz i, FARKING
BACDONALD ESTATES

GERARZT 12121 091 Gl
DERARE 11024 01
LAt B2L8766

86,00
$4.06

400

v

Yy
it

i3
_. x.?

roplh 11464
::‘.u _.L“_ﬁ__“..m w‘”_m

,fﬂpmMof mﬂ“%q i 031

CASH 03 w
vash Tendar
Chares e

W

qzﬂfx cmc
E.m.wz_n _n. _3:3

55

f

R

g Out

&‘
Name
TV s
Amount Pd: ﬁ}J
ANy
Licence Prov.
Y 154S
Make NM% Color \@3\, -
mwww
Date

<
T=)

94209

99



MAY. 14 2007 (MON) 12:33  BOARD-OFFICE 4073313

APPLICANT COPY

ol My 1; 2008..



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


[
I

L MAY. {4, 2007 (MON}
/“ 8571472087
I;

"

4

12:

34 BOARD-OFFICE

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

€ PAYRELL  RBBLICANT coPY

4073313

Ot fe g by

PARIIANE

D i 6

ﬁ%f&*’fﬂ/@ ]

_Hozie

so t |

i

W

rmwturwWmewwv i, b wny Meresde e e sl

I

i e R e

W

R Hiv

 laosgien

TGTAL KM& (from frant) g__f_f;_'_;_,@l X d&qﬁ

. TOTAL EXPENSES
(i apisfur (0 o)

>

GHAIRM AN
B0 Tor wp to most inicliding fwr hﬂﬂmﬁ Fany day

$308 for cvar foir ok ond up 1 and including eieht hm in any day
$462 for nwr &ight howre In any oy

* lnemare

S35 fof up to and including fuur Peisry in eny dacy

19224 for cver four Roure-ond U tn wrd Inchiding slght hatms in anv dew
£350 for over eight hotrs I sy dey

MILBAGE

N
D
-

PAGE. &3

N,

i
A
Vi
e

Ty

[Eg 4 AP

SRR ;-4-1"‘"‘“3-«‘ ,,.A& \alu-w-,u



s BRI GFY sy e

=

3

it ad

SR TAGE AP L
trngrial L-—Pa‘rkiﬁg@? 807-4-20‘-’197

o -
rat #88731 5638 RTOO01 :
Latrae Sueriel #00351141089 -

XP 06:00pm |
APR 26,2007 :

TICKET# LOT#

0009238 00020270 wua
£ g0 s CMACHE G02  inATar

+ rihase

g8 INGTRUCTIONS DN Siaws  POSTED

H

6650 for all day

pay from your ceil phone.
azs5-1022  Location 664,
» www_.lmparkWire jzss.com

RS B

FrnE
LI

i




APPLICANT COPY

.o
X Room 0528
- = T ¢ Folio # . 80877
HOTEL MACDONALD Cashier# 253
Page # © 10of1
10065 - 100 STREET
EDMONTON, AB, CANADA T5J ON6
T (780) 424-5181 F (780) 429-6481
G.S.T: Registration # 139445290
Margaret Plain Arrival 04-23-07
Departure 04-24-07

Fairmiont President's Club

S. 17(1) 17(4)(9)(1)

Descrlptlon

) _ _ si(D), 17(4)(9)(1)
Addztmnal Informatlon

Charges

04-2307  Room Charge N 165.00
04-23-07  Room - DMF S 1.65
04-23-07 Room - AB Touristm Levy: o 6.67
04-23-07  Room - GST s.17(1), 17(4)(e.1) 10.00
04-24-07  Visa XXX 183.32
Total 183.32 18332 /
Balance Due S 0.00
GST Summary '
Room: 10.00
F&B 0.00
Other 0.00
Total 10.00
GUEét Signaturé o L;?;amm:; ;ﬂlgzm’.ﬁ;'ﬁiﬂﬁﬁﬂ;ﬂ;ﬂ% ::tar:‘:am c:tteep:::;u na:;ou fa a;mpm:;edra;@;;;

Signature du client X

For information or reservations, visit us at

www.fairmont.com or call Fairmont Hotels & Resorts from:

United States or Canada 1800 441 1414

Pour information et réservations visitez notre web au
www.fairmont.comi ou téléphoner au Hétels Fairmont de:

Etats-Unis ou Canada 1 800 441 1414

Thank you for choosing to st

Marei d'avoir choisi

indicated’ person, company of assdciation fails to pay for
any part of or the full amount of these charges, Overdus
balancs subject 1o a surcharge at the rate.of 1.5% per
manth after ane month. {18.00% per annum.)

| have accapted dalivery of Tha Giche and Mail, Had |
refuised, | would have been eligible for a $.75 {(Mon:Fri)
and $1.50 {Sat.) credit to my account. (At participating
hotels.}

Al o naprésentant déﬂgné o refussrait le paismsnt,
Les‘comptes en-souffrance sont sujets A un'jntérst de
1.5% par mois aprds un mois. {18,00% par annge)

J'ad acceptd la fivraison du joumai Tha Globe and Mail. 51
Tavais refus®, 'aurals pu obtenir un crédlt & mon compte
de 0,75% par jour (du Lundi au Vendredi) st de 1,50% i
Samedi. (Dans les hatels participants. )

yith Fairmont Hotels & Resorts

as Hotels Fairmont


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

derekwojtas
17(4)(g)(i)


R S Non-Responsive - - -
Reviewed by: ! o Date: ARG

patens U0 8127

:A_uthéﬁzed By:

revised: May 1, 2006 S 5k



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY SR N T

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM LU

!cnmRMAN

$181 for up Jo:and mr:;lud:ng four hnurs in any day -
$309 for over four hours and up io and intluding eight hours in any day
$482 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$135 for up to and including four hours in any day

5224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$350 for over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE

43¢ km

-t




%
§
$
§
$
$




- - APPLICANT COPY
\)W”«’/ o7 - _
@ Capttal Health = BoARrRD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
EDMONTON AR E.ANon-Responsive

HONORARIA

N
b\
IEQ
!

/ 37;2—
(lene 7 | Ripcrte ftilee 0.4, | £,
4 o~y 3 et AQ e z2.
Q,A/uaj SCHE &,Qmw ] 2
‘ 35Ty

N
§

Que G | faniiaar Ao 72

/
7
W;@ Y | F 272
W .;LS’ WL’K/ / -3
/'),, e D %@ / /L(?czﬁ' 7 ESA 7
 certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. _‘ Non-Responsiv 1 l#‘ég @
. : TOTAL HONORARIA | $ § TOTAL KmMS S
_ Code: 201 5009 7410300000 6850000 transfer o back 5
i ; g _ ) Rl Ko
NAME (print):_11 /44 (5l ACET Al dn TOTAL EXPENSES [$ Do) | ,
R ' {from reverse} | m - ' J{
_— : _ _ . ~Code: 201800071110300000 | T o LWl
SIGNATURE; : ‘ ' : 17(), 17(4)(9)(1)
| TOTALGLAM [3

3

DATE: élﬂﬂ ¢ 27 /n 7
= ” .

¢b . h’ﬂ;\ - Non- Responswe
Reviewed by ™ T Date
L . = _L” 9
Autherized By: mts(a;?? ) ( Date
Oty Y

revised: May 1,2006 / ; . o .

ALk s fx‘. OL._/,,,N/ i~ e A7 PP A B 4 A



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY o : .

$309 far over four huurs -and up 1 and mclud:ng e:ght hnurs Jn any day - i L Pl
: ovér elght hours inany day . 1o : S
] MEMBER .
1§135 for upto and mciudmg four. heurs in any day . ’ 'y L
' 5224 for over four hours and up to and mcludmg enght huurs in-any day' Y A e
] $350 forover: eight-heurs in any day -
MILEABE
43¢ km

m%’&fw MM, A408 . ae.




APPLICANT COPY

|

_

i

m

ﬁ

B0 § ang 8l

; 0063  Jeel ysen
VAL (14 Haw

_ A X 8a4 Te30]

f 0y $ 88y AT

W 0:TE LO/BT/% I b

SN T

-

AOWBTHL TR T oo

LATESE H14
&0 LO/6T/90
1T LO/R1/90
BEATY Hiday

AW oY

- KW LI

109



& capital Health

"EDMONTON AREA

Reviewed by~

Authorized By.

revised; May 1, 2006



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


e {5202 for over gight hours in any day

"-_.afrectwe Apnn zous

: ‘$181 i‘ar up 10 andr 1ncludmg fﬁur heurs in any d‘ay : |
: $309 fcr over four hours and up o and including exght hours ln any day el

MEMBER

$435 for up to and including four hours in any day

$224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
3350 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE

43¢ km

111




APPLICANT COPY

DATE:

Reviewed by Sy L b T te:/
Authorized By._ - / E o Date:

revised: May 1, 2008



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANTCOPY

APITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

;$309 for over four hours and up to and mdudmg elght hours inany day
5492 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$135 for up o and mcludmg four hours i any day

$224 for over four heurs and up to and mcludmg eight hours in any day
$350 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE

43¢ km 113




P APPLICANT COPY
P oeris—z1/07

B Capital Health BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
EDMONTON ARE Alon-Responsive : )

HONORARIA '

Povag,

=i 2
GCy 17} Qe At
DG 19 ﬁ%jéfa‘f’ 7= 23’{7
vera3| ScHE + e LT TURE z
ATE &"Fﬂfﬁémm,«#— =l "kﬁﬂ
oot | Ehow s  LREURAEG L3 K
Dl SPEr. S4ARPL 1257
e 1: B0 | STet LRy TouR. {39
) ‘ - ~ Non-Responsive P
certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. _ T
TOTAL HONORARIA | ¢ TOTAL KMS
: Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 transter to back
NAME (print)__ s 24,06 AL E 7 e Aerd TOTAL EXPENSES |$ /2 65 ’?
) . (from reverse)
. /) « Code: 201 5000 71110300000 | %““‘é{ _
/RS ___TOTALCLAM |$ ) 74 R
DATE: = _»;;,i/ 07 . Capital Heaith | 17
: . ' ?’@%imﬁ
S.17(l), 17(4)(9)(0 TNOTT= orsive
Reviewed by: . R KOV 1 4 2007 Date:
Authorized. By:_ As - %ﬂ{ }L@Jis /o eZ)ate /' /A‘J’

Non-Responsive # ’@f@
revised: Oct 19, 2007 - 4 4 Fo b2 114

a s



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

| AMOUNT
EXPENSE ITEM AU
L taRff o o & $ Food
}.- i
& %
|
wEA T N,
2 iR gin
oA 8,00
- v, : x‘ E : I.Ea% 1 i y ‘-;
Q0 g, cud/ A -
3 ALY Z
= DAY
U HD
LI
TOTAL KMS (from front) p Xl
TOTAL EXPENSES —

{transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective October 15, 2007

CHAIRMAN

$200 for up to and including four hours i any day

$350 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$550 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$150 for up to and including four hours in any day

$265 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$390 for ovet eight hours in any day

MILEAGE

44¢ km . 115




APPLICANT COPY

‘ Caplta! Health - BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE |
. ' e Non Responswe "

" SIGNATURE:—

NON-RESPOTSIVE
Reviewed by: 4ny - Date:
- - P £ ’ -
Authorized By, __..&’ fﬁfy 225 Date:_ %/ 4 /o ‘,;2
o : ; s
revised: May 1, 2096")‘ 116



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


WEER EPENSE CLAM

APPLICANT COPY

 [CRARMAN '

Agagtfor up o and mclun’mgfommmsmany day oo
§309 for over fouf hoirsand up tnawmldmg e:ght hours in any day' '
5492 for OVer eight hoursin anytay

MEMBER
5435 for up
¢224 for over
ga50 for over eigh
WLEAGE

1o and inclufing four hogsRany day
four hoursand uph andicding efght hours in any day

t hours int any day

1N
1N
N




APPLICANT COPY
. 2067 |

Capital Health BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
EDMONTON AREA

Non-Responsive HONORARIA '

£
L/ 7 136 %
1 =77
Ains. 9 4’%, L% P | e
o H7 OAFC D5 o
Ly S ScHE
' W/éuﬁag@ s e
At/ 2 | 1 Ly CHE b¥. o>

gy 25 | (anZeie “Looo
Ty 23 | AP

557
218725 | SCHE Frpd focives | b |
A gt 557

Aewlb | CAAC

Fars —%MW‘P /

)29 /%"“ﬁ@”?m-- | A

| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business, Non-Responsive K%Sff LTL
TOTAL HONORARIA | §  TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 _ transfer o back
NAME (print)y._27, 2. AAMCET 20 4.0 TOTAL EXPENSES |5 o o,
bl 1 - irom reverse) | - Q o L_L i g Wq 7
R 3 . Code: 201 8000 71110300000 _ - ]
SIGNATURE:__ % " g : ' o
: T | 5.17(1), 17(4)(@)(rotaL cLam |;
DATE: | o 30/ |
) / . F4 . ! ? . . _ L O /

VW .. Non-Re (fjswe I/ f /
Reviewed by:_ AL Date:, W&( P i e
' é

\uthorized By: /| . _ / /) MLS 934 (3 Date:
Bvised: Oct 19, 2007 <\__/ lD&C/Q/ o 7



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY .

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPE‘NSE CLAIM

gl 7

N 2

Ty P2 _ =

ap/28 ‘ . ‘?*’ =N
TOTAL KMS (from front) /5 9. ¢/ X 44¢ D 13

TOTAL EXPENSES S $ 23 4 i3

{transfer fo front)

 REMUNERATION - effective October 15, 2007

CHAIRMAN '

$200 for up to and incliding four hours irt any day

$350 for over four hours. and up to and inciuding eight hours in any day
$550 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$150 for up to and including four hours in any day

$265 for over four hours and up to.and including eight hours in any day
5390 for over eight hotirs in any day

MILEAGE

a4g U A £




APPLICANT COPY '
. , ; |
i

Roptt 49875

1LA07/07 22:5':': LE D AR AR TwdldEw

1ARAT 118 In LAY ENE G

Tt 755412 *

Reaslar Rate & 4.5 ¥

Total Tt ¢ 0.5

Total Fea 8 4H) %

PO S /

Cosh Tender & 200 g

Garae e § iﬁ,_;ié 2§

THHK YOO
GO AT

@iiionton 717 2947 No. 0292
LIBRARY PARKADE

Official Receipt F/
G.S.T.# 119326270 RT0001

Amount:$ @.a@@

Evening Parking
suer  Thank you for your patronage

AT Ui‘ﬁ
perial Parkin g780 -420-1976

Lot 002-65
GST #B8731 563_8 RTO0O1
Machine Serial #:000005071066

XP 06:00pm |
OV 22,2007 i)

TICKET# LOT TEH 0004654
y iy Ci $00063

0046501 00020065 N1 222007
£ $0006.50 MACH# 001 O7)fan
FOLLOK INSTRUCTIONS ON SIGNS POSTED  Prichase Ti

Early Bird $650 7

Paz from your cell phorne.
3-1822 ~ Localion 9614.
oto WWW. ImparkW:reIess CcOolM

' O DAY i&’i‘iﬂ

I' impark
yeour parking anthority

) o
“ %

A

L,

A L AR

FACEUP |
ONDASH |

WARNING - YOUR RISK
53 SEEBACK g

e

1413034 HOV.13d

10004488051 £4884 'DIH LSO SIGMION] 3O L3H0IL

aad
i

120




. W\/ 2057 »
capital Heaith  poarD memeer"
gpMONTON A‘RE’?\Ion Responsive uﬂ%& }

c;‘.,,f*i'- e fﬁz@ﬁf"’gﬁ*
$CHF

| pedify thét. sis clair Je for Capltal Health business, o™

AME (printy;_PILDEAACET” Lo o)

Y]

lasg

TOTAL KME

Atsnster to back

Cuer|©7
PR { 7

ce:01 (ENL) 4002 FO D3IC

P4



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

P1/4 dovd

TOTAL KMS (from front) QS_JL_‘% X 44¢
TOTAL EXPENSES
(transfer to front)

. REMUNERA‘I‘IGN affactive Octobm‘ w 2nm*
CHAIRMAN S
) $200 for up 1o and inciuding four hours In sny day
3360 for over fouf hours and up 1o angd i:ir:%udmg elght halrs i Bhy day
,$550 for over eight houra in-any day
MEMBER
5158 for up to end Ineludinig four hours In ahy day
$285 for over four howre gid up to-and inchuding eight hourg in any day

$390 for ovar elght hours in sy tay
kﬂlLEAGE ’
44 ke | ,
E1EELOT 51 440-QEVOE

0£:01

tAnL) 4008

b0

oEg



CITY OF EDAONTON
LTORARY  FORKADE
gt ¥ LIT06%0 K700 .

Reptd 62825

WATAT 22235 R0 M Txr'ﬁléi‘ss%
00T 1’?...:5 In AT 055 et
Tkt 755419

Reasiar Rate 3 4.5
Tdal Tax  § 0.5
Tital Fee ¢ 450
EIRE:H PaIb 6§ 450
Caoh Yerdler § 2000
(hange Due 8 . 1850

THAM( il

HE - AG0TH

Early Bll‘d 86 50

- from your csll phohe.
3«1922 Locationr 8614, ]
_ www lmark'mmua com

v 1.8 AoV g%

APPLICANT COPY

T

WF B e ww

TN
POHE ael

Hflcial Fiacaa!pt -
QST & VISEIRT0 FYNEGS

amount: . 3.00

Evimiing Parking
mew  Thank you for your peironage

| :impark :

ol el p@rﬁiﬁg'm&b&y

072462

ZOYTLO

EACE UP
ON DASH

@. WARN !NG YGUR RisK
- %

Ldi=03H HOVI3G

L=

123 .

YLELOY Foisdg-giEvos  0€:01 (ERL) LECE w6 DEd



APPLICANT COPY

?«Qﬂu@//m

G Capital Health BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
EDMONTON AREA  Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

Wee 4| Polesy LN

e 7l e o 2Y .o
Ao e s0 wﬁﬁ Kol 374,
ﬁQx‘w il R W\%ﬁm B3¢ 1

Wee r2 ._ M@’vﬁ =57

oo | crtc  ar, plbo S o |
] -
il e /% /@ﬁ/jﬁ VMM- = ST

| "an-Responsive
| certify that this- claim is for Capital Health business. - &3/%’4
TOTAL HONORARIA | $ TOTAL KMS
Code 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 transfer o back
NAME (print)y;_ 49 4.4 6 P TN | TOTAL EXPENSES [$
(p ) " M %LI . {from reverse) f 0'% " %’a’
/ﬁ /Z/& Code: 201 9000 71110300000 '
SIGNATURE; Eop / u@m‘t_,s/
/ 17(1), 17(4)(@)()roTAL CLAIM
DATE: e SOz —

Reviewed m/éd/ %AJ ' % !\l ‘- Date’

Authorized By:

revised: Oct 18, 2007



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) 22 T X 44¢ | fom. BT
TOTAL EXPENSES $ /O . BT
(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective October 15, 2007

CHAIRMAN ’

$200 for up to and including four hours in any day )
$350 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$550 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$150 for up to and including four hours in any day

$265 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$390 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE

444 ¥m 125




Qﬁ% 200 APPLICANT COPY
&> Capital Health

EDMONTON AREA

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

Non-Responsive

HONORARIA
ERIE)
i{%‘ﬁffu{% E,G{J\/ga?f’iﬂ;} V Zc—m’ Z _ﬁ
@;"WL ¢+ 7 Ce’ﬂ%/ C{V&@ e
7
&Mf\__ /4? 5 C:« ff f = ,dem q{
4 {ﬁﬁ”w?éi(/\,w/u C/f-—f/{-? -
Jerae | Pl Kioon 357
M% M@f% I "3BTy
V? e ,g,wfi%m/ . Y
YANDYE | SEGH st g
-} F /2»
QM/M 20| e _ad FEss g |
-
Non-Responsive
B .No.n-RéSpbn'sivé g , __
I CeruTy al tnis clalm IS 107 L.apial Heaiin pusiness. - / f ?:;r"(j
TOTAL HONORARIA {3 “T TOTAL KMS
- _ Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 [transter to back
NAME (piint)_#1 e b A2t P lAind TOTAL EXPENSES [$ ~ |
\ - - - - " . . {from reverse) %b ” ;_16 ! w ,1 / Oz
Code: 201 8000 71110300000 S |
SIGNATURE P T 4 / X : -
</ S, 17(1) 17(4)(g)() TOTALCLAIM s -
DATE: \iej £ L—%/ o4

Reviewed bﬂ@s’

Authorized By’

s/ %@m

o

revised: O¢t 19, 2007

Date: f“”;{’;/ - if‘}

A ﬁxsc(gﬁ 2@7 F’ 5. />L/z>g

LI AN I\UUW\JI”\; . E
S

f, .



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

'CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

| CA¥ADA FLACE FekAE
—— " (PERATED IY INPIRIAL FORTSG
- FOR THE CITY OF EDMONTON

RCPLE 72089
OI/24/00 08257 11 MH61 Tw AR
GLAZG/0R 0103 In OL/208 0BT Ot

Reaular Rate ¢ 760
?;s; i ¢ L%

£ATH PR 3 B i
ash ‘?Ei_'!?jEs LI 1 f/ F
Cane e ¢ g 1
THAK v
WE AFPRECTATE VMR MESTHESS ?
OO anATH

Lo

*

TOTAL KMS (from front) /746> X 44¢ i AN
* TOTAL EXPENSES s 25 5/ -
T N 5 3 A

(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION effect:ve October 15, 2007
CHAIRMAN

$200 for up to and ihc[uding fourhours in any day
$350 for over four hours and up to and ingluding €ight hours in any day

$550 for over eight hours in any day L
MEMBER 1y
$150 for up to and including four hours in any day  *. . |
$265 for over four hours and up to and including e|ght hours in any day
1$390 far over aight Hours in any day -

MILEAGE,

sdglm e 127




o APPLICANT COPY
> =i o /Q{SV

G Ca pltal Healith BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

EDMONTON AREA Responsive

HONORARIA
T b | Rk L Cad 6
AP 2 ’ g
Td_ 7 W i /Cj/%«ej%zﬂ o
9&5@ Z 7?/@/@74_,@{, /W‘ bkl
el 9 | 5CH Ipm bt Bl 37.¢
' o e ol /Z.-;M40- F6.
> VAl _ _
. A (e "y
T phe /3 é?fum%? /4%% 6.7
; z///» 4
B, A9 | Repeel Ableiy 37
xagﬂ%&)@ ' %w‘w’@ e HC ’?0. 0
3357
bbb W 3y Sl I ¥
Jitag | SeA s | g .o
| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. Mon-Responsive /?}ﬂf
: - TOTAL HONORARIA TOTAL KMS~”
Code: 2036000 7410300000 6850000 rra\sferfo back
NAME (print);_7 Ak A AR 6T P Lutn) " TOTAL EXPENSES -

SIGNATURE: /ZM /Mjf 3 S17(1) '7(‘?% )(301 9000 71110300000

TOTAL CLAIM

DATE: /\W) 2.4 /’of ‘\\\/

g

Reviewed by 74 /Mw | /@/U’ .

Authorized By: =7 2 Mf{%« <’ 3028 Sé)

revised: Oct 19, 2007 ( / 128



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective October 15, 2007

- i 4 N B P
7 y. :
f):;i_“ K {12/ [ 5§
ﬂ% i o 7%10
68000 +
f@ﬁ o Th6:000 fh o,
3000 + .
-5 . L B7-.0000 = o
amd £ : j ’E Li@__ SN
wad {0 L6.000 + | W
. 36800 +
=7 ” 36800 + (L o0
: 35760 « |
35700 +
70000 T
36-800 +
35700 + |
36-800 +
35700 =+
§-0006 +
599-800 =
599000 =
C kb =
263560 =
o 6< oo
‘=t LJ[J
TOTAL KMS (from front}) .57 5. X44¢ = R 63.C6 N
. - . f? /‘" ~
TOTAL EXPENSES eI SRS &

CHAIRMAN

5200 for up to and including four hours in any day

$350 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$550 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$150 for up to and including four hours in any day

$265 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$390 for over eight hours in any day -

MILEAGE

447 km 129




NOASISIHL | | 1303 HMOA S| SIHL

N ) = I
w =8 Eg S
> »os: 2
5 i 3
; - T
5N =8 T
=5 e oz s =2 = >
Tt — = O . oy S 2
m ° = ~ ; — % O
e B W | W S @
= 0L 5= 3
.= -
] =g

~ 1dI3034 ¥NOA SI SHL

3
X

S

& .
£
. ] Ll )
R e
2 b sy P57

H

¥
DY

3

1

o £



derekwojtas
Best Copy Available


/
c f ”H’/ / 200% appLICANTEoPY 7T
Capital Health BOARD MEMBER H@N@RAR;A AND EXPENSE CLAIM
EDMONTON AREA

Non-Responsive HONORARIA

Mt Lo oFrcin phmile 25" 7 |
i /] W.C. FOR

Yaw] 'Z/ WaerHRE  7RewsLe 2%
?W :3,_/ REXC )/ !// Wb SERICE 72§

sy AT

I certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. Non-Responsivg A
TOTAL HONORARIA |3 _ETOTAL ks
Cede: 201 9600 7110300000 6850000 ] dtransfer fo back
NAME (print):_sAa/b/lia (R ET ﬂWr/ TOTAL EXPENSES |$ A YA

{from reverse} ‘Sj‘“ﬁﬁ») M

Code: 201 90400 71110300000 ) . i y 'f

£ 1 _z‘,-.‘%im%m
SIGNATURE: /M Z s Ww
- _

317(1) 17(4)(g)(I) TOTAL CLAIW IS
DATE M oy //D

P Non- Résponswe
Reviewed b}: T LA g 5 Date: .~/ e s

Authorized By i ,2/4 i i YIS o Fow 1oy DR

revised: April 10, 2808



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


CAPITAL HEALTH B%:E\EHQMEEQQKENSE CLAIM B o

en

= B
s

TOTAL KME {from fron}

TOTAL EXPEMSES 3

{transfer to front)

REMUNERATIOR - effective Aprit 1, 2008

CHAIRMAN

3210 for up to and including four hours in any day

5367 for ever four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

$576 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

‘M 57 for up to and mcluding four hours in any day

5278 for over four hours and up to and including eight houwrs in anv day
53409 for over eight hours in any day

MLEAGE

H44e km

132




r"’i Lﬁphgﬁdﬂ

m-i

@ éa;f&itaiHea'lth : B{}ARD’%\E.ME@@&EQE%A AND EXPENSE cmm

EDMONTON AREANon_ReS onsive
P HONORARIA

okl o T L
P/ o = 5087 & Ao

e . 4| 134 (owe

A5 /e A |

Ao 5| 1084 CodE
| W BA CouR
AP Wb | Flifinio  Rers7 cm

Pocicss T
A— O A2 5”5 Ul SR s FFe S 5 P X =y

Hhpr D | b e A

APR 23 | aHq ReTRbwmr /ﬁcifﬂr— +. £
Cogond B/ L e
;:Qg“v%:.,&“‘?“ J bmri ey BUnedsd T

gfhﬁ@; Q"% = it r’ou{\_fg,qﬁﬁﬁg
ApR a5 | hnaz « Towd
. PP = ) e A R

B Wi e
3 3 l
4prr Ao Sfows Scn?  THANKS

| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. Non-Responsive

TOTAL HONORARIA
: . Code: 201 8000 7110300000 6850000,
NAME (print)_ iyt biet iz Prdand TOTAL EXPENSES

{from reverse)
Code: 201 8000 71116300000

SIGNATURE: 7% oo V. /Ef/% i

2

DATE: . 38/ 0 F
= ﬁ £

TOCTAL CLAIM

74
L

o
Ui

W
B
Y

i

-

i
A

- &
sy
[

Qi

. ?’
26.0

£11.9

$ TOTAL KMS
Ytranster to back

i i e i
Reviewed by f’"‘\ iy ﬁf‘ i{ﬂ f uf,‘ffkﬁwﬁ

Authorized By: !

revised: Apnit 1072008

133

Non? 0nS|Ve f/
Date: /\_é/m%«; S Lo

Nate: /T, K"Gf
£ f



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


CAPITAL HEALTH BUARD WENERRR¥ensE cLam CL

# E E&f’ | M | . ._ . B §,?e£}@ vm%

55{ ' - S SRR | jz—fk @E}
I - i$.co

.
.
P

i
il

41, 00 |

TOTAL KMS (from front) 57,9 X 44¢ v et o BE
TOTAL EXPENSES s AT 4. 99

(iransfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective Aprit 1, 2008

CHAIRMAN

$210 for up to and including four Rours in any day

$367 for over four hours and up to and ncluding sight howrs in any day

$576 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$157 for up to and including four hours in any day

$278 for over four hours and up to and including eight kours in any day
58409 for over eight hours in any day

[ILEAGE

442 km

134




" - APPLICANT COPY

RECEIPT
ng: Mira Heacih g2,00
h Name; Luke 2 Cash
FXPIRATION DRIE/TIME
Exp 12:32pm  mux%
APR 04,2008  mumm
7 THOOD1B177
= Ticket §: QOO1BLIT: S/l 080Cs
5 FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS ON SIGE 031313
iHoUr Ly f Purchasedd
Total D $2.00 APROA, 2008
Doy $2.00 10524

135






